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3-D FIRE PROTECTION PO Box 50845 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83405-0845
DFS052047 04/05/2024 09976M - PV TECH SPRINKLER SERVICE 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 793.00 

Vendor Total 793.00
ACE HARDWARE & OUTDOOR SPORTS PO Box 4579 POCATELLO, ID 83205-4579
528870 04/05/2024 9805M GREENACRES COPPERS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 7.96 

528756 04/05/2024 7858M SHOP SUPPLIES NUTS & BOLTS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 9.12 

528848 04/05/2024 9653M SHOP TRAILER E16 PULLEY 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 16.99 

528931 04/05/2024 9749M CUSTODIAL WASHINGTON WATER JUGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 24.99 

528930 04/05/2024 9748M SHOP CUSTODIAL PICK UP TOOL 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 23.96 

528929 04/05/2024 9747M NHC CUSTODIAL PICK UP TOOL 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 5.99 

528946 04/05/2024 9480M EDUCATION CENTER PICTURE HANGING STRIPS 420 E 664000 540 100 000 DISTRICT REMODEL 13.99 

528913 04/05/2024 9290M LEWIS & CLARK WALLPLATE 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 20.98 

528967 04/12/2024 9815M WASHING HAMMER PINS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 6.60 

529037 04/26/2024 9856M FMS WATER START UPS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 17.99 

Vendor Total 148.57
ADAMS, TERRY R (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/3-4/4/24 04/19/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE SKILLS/USA STATE CONFERENCE - 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT 384.70 

4/3-4/4/24 04/19/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE SKILLS/USA STATE CONFERENCE - 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT -384.70

Vendor Total 0.00
ADI PO Box 731340 DALLAS, TX 75373-1340
ND9LLL01 04/19/2024 9113M TENDOY REPLACEMENT INTERCOM SYSTEM 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 582.89 

Vendor Total 582.89
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS PO Box 404875 ATLANTA, GA 30384-4875
14964-389542 04/05/2024 8039M WIPER BLADES 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 37.50 

14964-392753 04/12/2024 28579T BEARING 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 20.98 

Vendor Total 58.48
ADVANTAGE BUSINESS 891 PINEWOOD ST POCATELLO, ID 83202-2647
828204 04/26/2024 EDC CABLING 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 3,855.00 

Vendor Total 3,855.00
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AGPARTS WORLDWIDE 220 HUFF AVE STE 100 GREENSBURG, PA 15601
083609 04/19/2024 HP 14 G5 (touch & non) 14A Palmrest with keyboard grey 420 E 512000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 3,146.50 

Vendor Total 3,146.50
AIRGAS USA LLC PO Box 734671 DALLAS, TX 75373-4671
9148756776 04/26/2024 insert GAS surge protector 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 195.71 

9148756776 04/26/2024 Jack Garrett will pick up 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

Vendor Total 195.71
ALAMEDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 845 MCKINLEY AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201
2023 VENDING 04/26/2024 2023 FISCAL YEAR VENDING COMMISSION 242 R 417500 000 000 212 VENDING SAVINGS REVENUE 1,410.75 

Vendor Total 1,410.75
ALBERTSON'S PO Box 742918 ALBERTSONS/SAFEWAY LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-2918
0019387 04/19/2024 Parenting Class Supplies 04/09/24 274 E 720000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 49.96 

0019342 04/26/2024 Parenting Class Supplies 04/16/24 274 E 720000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 25.98 

Vendor Total 75.94
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ALISON'S MONTESSORI 91B MCKEE DR MAHWAH, NJ 07430
125821 04/19/2024 Life Cycle of a Star Nomenclature Cards (6-9) Product Code: 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 15.99 

125821 04/19/2024 Phases of the Moon Puzzle with Nomenclature Cards (6-9) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 95.99 

125821 04/19/2024 Addition Snake Game (Premium Quality) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 113.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Subtraction Snake Game Charts (Printed and Laminated) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 23.50 

125821 04/19/2024 Subtraction Snake Game Charts (Printed and Laminated) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 23.50 

125821 04/19/2024 Detective Adjective Exercise (Premium Quality) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 89.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Level 1 Geometry Activity Cards (Printed) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 23.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Geometric Stick Material with Tacks (No Box) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 48.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Cork Workboard For Geometry Sticks 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 34.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Small Bead Frame Exercise Set (Printed) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 12.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Small Bead Frame (Premium Quality) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 147.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Kites Sail High. A Book About Verbs by Ruth Heller. 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 9.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Merry-Go-Round: A Book About Nouns by Ruth Heller 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 18.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Many Luscious Lollipops: A Book About Adjectives by Ruth 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 9.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Mine, All Mine: A Book About Pronouns by Ruth Heller 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 9.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Up, Up and Away: A Book About Adverbs by Ruth Heller Product 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 9.00 

125821 04/19/2024 Shipping 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 90.00 

Vendor Total 768.98
ALPINE CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 5010 W CASSIA ST BOISE, ID 83705
#6 04/05/2024 PV-TEC BUILDING REMODEL PROJECT 420 E 663000 520 000 000 SITE IMPROVEMENT EXPENSES 0.00 

#6 04/05/2024 PV-TEC BUILDING REMODEL PROJECT 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 650,142.51 

Vendor Total 650,142.51
ALSCO/AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION PO Box 639 BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
LBLA2475192 04/05/2024 9788M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 388.14 

LBLA2478907 04/05/2024 09981M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS AND RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 240.30 

LBLA2471475 04/05/2024 9776M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 284.59 

LBLA2477717 04/05/2024 9797M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 242.08 

LBLA2480794 04/12/2024 09986M LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 350.66 

LBLA2464212 04/12/2024 09986M LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 409.61 

LBLA2482684 04/26/2024 09994M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 372.02 
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ALSCO/AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION PO Box 639 BLACKFOOT, ID 83221
LBLA2484538 04/26/2024 10053M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 380.92 

Vendor Total 2,668.32
ALSTON T-SHIRT PRINTING AND 245 N MAIN ST POCATELLO, ID 83204
22872 04/19/2024 BG1010-Porta Black Embroidery 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 99.60 

22872 04/19/2024 411064OgioWhite Black Silver OSFA 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 239.13 

22872 04/19/2024 LPC55 PortCAthletic S 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 21.38 

22872 04/19/2024 LPC55 M 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 96.21 

22872 04/19/2024 LPC55 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 117.59 

22872 04/19/2024 LPC55 XL 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 53.45 

22872 04/19/2024 LPC55 2XL 4 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 47.20 

22872 04/19/2024 LPC55 3XL 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 12.80 

22872 04/19/2024 PC55 S 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 21.38 

22872 04/19/2024 PC55 L 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 106.90 

22872 04/19/2024 PC55 XL 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 21.38 

22872 04/19/2024 PC55 @XL 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 11.80 

22872 04/19/2024 PC55 3XL 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 38.40 

Vendor Total 887.22
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
14LQ-J7VJ-DN99 04/05/2024 Staples 570253 Wove Clasp Envelopes 9-Inch X 12-Inch White 100 E 611000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS COUN/ATTN 15.77 

1F3V-4X14-3491 04/05/2024 CAPHAUS Sturdy Room 13-Inch Cube Storage Organizer Shelf, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 127.39 

1C6J-4VJG-PDRL 04/05/2024 Makeblock MBot Robot Kit STEM Toy 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 431.94 

1C6J-4VJG-PDRL 04/05/2024 Hungdao 48 Pcs Occupation Mini Activity Books for Kids Mini 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

1WLQ-KRLF-FLW3 04/05/2024 Build the Life You Want: The Art of Science of Getting Happier 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 170.40 

1HJJ-W4GV-DGT7 04/05/2024 100 Pieces Drawstring Bag Gym Drawstring Backpacks Portable 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 479.92 

1HJJ-W4GV-DGT7 04/05/2024 Play-Doh Modeling Compound 50- Value Pack Case of Colors , 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 575.20 

1HJJ-W4GV-DGT7 04/05/2024 Scholastic Buddy Readers, Set of 100, Level A Paperback 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 674.96 

1HJJ-W4GV-DGT7 04/05/2024 Ticonderoga® Tri-Write Pencils, With Erasers, #2 Lead, Yellow, 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 367.77 

1HJJ-W4GV-DGT7 04/05/2024 3D Stickers for Kids Toddlers 550+ Vivid Puffy Kids Stickers 24 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 216.58 

1HJJ-W4GV-DGT7 04/05/2024 Madisi Crayons Bulk Pack, Regular Size, 3 Colors, 300 Packs, 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 107.94 

1RPV-D7CY-1MQT 04/05/2024 GENUINE NISSAN PARTS - NV200 ALL SEASON FLOOR 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 111.11 

1RPV-D7CY-1MQT 04/05/2024 PRIME-LINE 9000496 MACHINE SCREWS, FLAT HEAD, 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 9.18 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1GPW-7JW6-CXFM 04/05/2024 SUNEE Sticky Easel Pads 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 50.89 

1GPW-7JW6-CXFM 04/05/2024 12 Pcs Silicone Pen Holder for Desk 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 7.99 

1GPW-7JW6-CXFM 04/05/2024 hand2mind Plastic Rainbow Fraction Tiles 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 119.99 

177F-JHNJ-9CKG 04/05/2024 Ticonderoga My First Tri-Write Wood Pencils, 36 count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 64.40 

177F-JHNJ-9CKG 04/05/2024 PILOT, FriXion Clicker Erasable Gel Pens, Pack of 15 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 26.97 

177F-JHNJ-9CKG 04/05/2024 Boley Mini Doodle Boards - 24 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 44.77 

177F-JHNJ-9CKG 04/05/2024 Shuttle Art Dot Markers, 230 Colors 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 21.98 

177F-JHNJ-9CKG 04/05/2024 6 PCS Privacy Boards Classroom 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 14.99 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 P scoop dog urine collector 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 14.95 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 Urine test strips 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 29.90 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 glass vials, 100 pk, 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 26.99 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 suture thread, 28 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 37.98 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 scalpel blades, 44 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 23.54 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 Animal handling gloves 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 83.96 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 Wooden Coffee Sticks, 1000 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 23.80 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 Tongue Depressors 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 27.96 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 needle and syringe disposal 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 14.87 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 Sharps container, 3 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 13.25 

1HQJ-F949-4RDX 04/05/2024 Reach wax Dental Floss, 3 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 8.33 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Stanley IceFlow Stainless Steel Tumbler - 30 oz, Pool Swirl 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 ThinkFun Circuit Maze Electric Current Brain Game and STEM 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 22.10 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Do You Really Know Your Family? Game 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Basketball Hoop Indoor with Electronic Scoreboard Mini 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 51.98 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Geyee 500 Pc Cotton Candy Bags with Ties 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 69.58 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Poppy's Paper Popcorn Bags - 1000 Count 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 31.34 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Squishmallow 14" Francine Purple Front with Heart Cheeks and 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Great Northern Popcorn 10 ounce Portion Packs 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Gallon Pump Dispenser 6 pack - syrup pump lid top 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Cherry Snow Cone Syrup - 1 gallon 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Blue Raspberry Sno Cone, 1 gallon 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Alkista 48 Pc Tetra Tower Balance STacking Blocks Game 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Educational Insights Kanoodle 3D Brain Teaser Puzzle Game 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Onsoyours Cute Axolotl Plush, Soft Stuffed Animal Salamander 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 18.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Onsoyours Cute Axolotl Plush, Soft Salamander Animal 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 18.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Squishmallows Original Dieric Yellow Dragon 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 10" Shiba Inu Stuffed Animal Pillow, Corgi Dog Plushie 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 21.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Stuffed Avocado Fruit Soft Plush Toy, Hugging Pillow 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.99 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Owala FreeSip Insulated Stainless Steel Water Bottle, Boneyard 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.89 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Stanley IceFlow Stainless Steel Tumbler - Cream Stripe - 30 oz 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Stanley IceFlow Stainless Steel Tumbler - 30 oz. charcoal 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

16LF-HC1T-TDXR 04/05/2024 Kizcity 130 pack animal erasers for kids, desk pets classroom 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 89.95 

1R3Q-V317-LVKL 04/05/2024 Owala FreeSip Insulated Stainless Steel Water Bottle 24 Oz. 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.05 

16GQ-MRVK-XF4W 04/05/2024 Owala FreeSip Insulated Stainless Steel Water Bottle, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 22.75 

6 of 219 5/16/2024 12:33:31 PM



AP Register - Board Bills 
04/01/2024 - 04/26/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Apple AirPods Wireless Ear Buds, 3rd Generation, BLuetooth 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 749.95 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 MOVSSOU E7 Active Noise Cancelling Headphones, BLuetooth 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 284.90 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Nike Everyday Ankle Socks (6 Pair) Large, White 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 129.95 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Strathmore 400 Series Sketch Pad, 9x12, 100 Sheets 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 53.25 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Robrasim Handmade Leather Sketchbook Cover 9x12 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 449.75 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Wilson, Basketball, Size 7 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 399.75 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Carhartt Beanie, Black, One Size 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 124.95 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Sol De, 40 Hair and Body Fragrance Mist, Cheirosa 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 190.00 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Sol De Janeiro 62 Hair and Body Fragrance 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 190.00 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Hammock 1 to 2 Person Eno Doublenest - Plum/Berry 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 74.86 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 ENO DoubleNest Hammock, Portable 1 to 2 Person - 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 74.58 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 ENO DoubleNest Hammock, Lightweight 1 to 2 Person Portable, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 74.53 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 ENO DoubleNest Hammock - Lightweight - 1 to 2 Person 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 74.79 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 ENO DoubleNest Hammock - Lightweight - Portable 1 to 2 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 74.86 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 LEGO Icon Succulents Artificial Plants Set for Adults Botanical 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 199.95 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 LEGO Icons Bonsai Tree Building Sets - Cherry Blossom 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 239.94 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Owala Kids Insulated Stainless Steel Water Bottle - 16 oz Misty 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 40.88 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Owala Insulated Stainless Steel Water Bottle - 24 Oz - Red Aqua 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.78 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Owala Insulated Stainless Steel WAter Bottle 16 oz Blue Citrus 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 37.62 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Owala Insulated Stainless Steel Water Bottle - 24 oz 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.78 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Narecte Oversized Blanket Hoodie - Light Grey 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.99 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Narecte Oversized Blanket Hoodie - Dark Grey 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.99 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Narecte Oversized Blanket Hoodie - Black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.99 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Narecte Oversized Blanket Hoodie - Grey with White Stars 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.99 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Narecte Oversized Blanket Hoodie - Strawberry 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 68.99 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 MBL Clip 4, Green - 5.1 Speaker Portable BLuetooth, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 324.95 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Nike Sport Backpack - Black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 134.85 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Stanley Quencher - Rose Quartz Glow - 40 Oz 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 45.00 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Stanley Quencher - Eucalyptus 40 Oz 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 45.00 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Stanley Quencher - Tigerlily 40 oz. 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 45.00 

1Q1M-3KFV-6VXP 04/05/2024 Stanley Quencher Citron 40 Oz. 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 45.00 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
143W-TTCK-RRM3 04/05/2024 AQUATICLIFE Twist-in 4-Stage Reverse Osmosis Water 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 97.99 

143W-TTCK-RRM3 04/05/2024 EXPO White Board Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip - Perfect Dry 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 20.44 

143W-TTCK-RRM3 04/05/2024 IRIS USA Letter/Legal File Tote Box, 4 Pack, BPA-Free Plastic 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 34.74 

143W-TTCK-RRM3 04/05/2024 Pendaflex Hanging File Folders, Letter Size, Assorted Colors, 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 47.95 

1J3K-KN1L-K1GY 04/05/2024 Athena: Goddess of Wisdom and War (Tales of Great 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 37.56 

1J3K-KN1L-K1GY 04/05/2024 10-Minute Stories From Greek Mythology - The Iliad and The 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 89.94 

1J3K-KN1L-K1GY 04/05/2024 Understanding Greek Myths (Myths Understood) Paperback – 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 53.94 

1J3K-KN1L-K1GY 04/05/2024 Beowulf Paperback – Illustrated, March 13, 2007 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 46.04 

1J3K-KN1L-K1GY 04/05/2024 Gifts from the Gods: Ancient Words and Wisdom from Greek 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 59.04 

1J3K-KN1L-K1GY 04/05/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS -4.50
1HQY-1WMY-VVHR 04/05/2024 Athena: Goddess of Wisdom and War (Tales of Great 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 18.78
1HQY-1WMY-VVHR 04/05/2024 Beowulf Paperback – Illustrated, March 13, 2007 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 23.02
1HQY-1WMY-VVHR 04/05/2024 The Iliad Paperback – Illustrated, March 12, 2019 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 77.58
1HQY-1WMY-VVHR 04/05/2024 The Odyssey Paperback – Illustrated, October 12, 2010 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 76.02
131G-3KNM-JDCH 04/05/2024 The Crossover: A Newbery Award Winner (The Crossover 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 419.40
131G-3KNM-JDCH 04/05/2024 Alone 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 455.40
131G-3KNM-JDCH 04/05/2024 All Thirteen: The Incredible Cave Rescue of the Thai Boys' 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 685.92
1RH1-YKDL-76GN 04/05/2024 JOLLY RANCHER Hard Candy, Assorted, 5 Pound Bulk Candy 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 15.54
1PLF-X19R-3MWG 04/05/2024 Slim Jim Snack-Sized Smoked Meat Stick, Original Flavor, .28 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 21.98
1PLF-X19R-3MWG 04/05/2024 Stretch Island Black Forest Fruit Strips, Variety Pack, Cherry, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 38.38
1PLF-X19R-3MWG 04/05/2024 Healthy Snacks, Healthy Mixed Snack Box & Snacks Gift Variety 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 44.95
1PLF-X19R-3MWG 04/05/2024 Nature Valley Granola Bars, Sweet and Salty Nut, Variety Pack, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 10.96
1PLF-X19R-3MWG 04/05/2024 LifeSavers Hard Candy, Original Five Flavors, 50 Oz Bag 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 11.17
1PLF-X19R-3MWG 04/05/2024 Wooden Slingshot Toy Slingshot for Kids Hunting Slingshot for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 19.98
1PLF-X19R-3MWG 04/05/2024 KIRKLAND SIGNATURE Trail Mix Snack Pack, 3.52 Lb 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 53.97
1W6X-WFJK-VGQW 04/05/2024 Skoolzy Klikio 8 in 1 Construction Building Engineering Toys 98 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 19.99
1W6X-WFJK-VGQW 04/05/2024 Pacon 001318 Mail Box, 30 Slots, 12-1/2-Inch x10-Inch x1-3/4- 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 53.24
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1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 Logitech Professional Presenter R800, Wireless Presentation 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 44.64 

1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 Juboury 1054Pcs Building Toy Building Blocks Bars Different 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 20.98 

1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 EXPO Visa Vis Wet Erase Markers, Fine Point, Black, 12 Count 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 26.00 

1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 36 Pcs Double Sided Whiteboard Lined Dry Erase Board for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 59.79 

1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 100pcs 16mm Game Dice D6 Six Sided of Rounded Translucent 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.99 

1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 Maitys 24 Pcs Art Plastic Tray Activity Stackable Shallow Tray 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 33.99 

1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 FUBAODA Kids 600pcs Set Building Blocks Construction Toy - 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 18.99 

1QK9-THMG-1PML 04/05/2024 26 Packs Number Line Dry Erase Boards Cards, Double Sided 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 8.99 

143W-TTCK-QC6M 04/05/2024 Crayola 542128034 Washable Paint, Yellow, 1 gal 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 35.20 

143W-TTCK-QC6M 04/05/2024 Pen+Gear Fabric TRANSFERS Paper 8.5" x 11" 15-Sheets for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 99.95 

1MFH-9RKH-1X1T 04/05/2024 The Mexiglish Girl / La Chica Mexiglish 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 20.00 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 CanDo TheraPutty Standard Hand Exercise Putty For 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 80.85 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 Book Box Set (Books 1-8: Anger, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 107.98 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 Plush Toys with Feelings Book Box 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 60.82 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 Spanish-English Picture Dictionary: Learn Spanish for Kids, 350 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.40 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 The Feelings Book / El libro de los sentimientos (Spanish and 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.19 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 I Can Do Hard Things / Yo Puedo Hacer Cosas Difíciles 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.95 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 Are You My Mother?/¿Eres tú mi mamá? (Bilingual Edition) (The 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.75 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 The Cat in the Hat/El Gato Ensombrerado (The Cat in the Hat 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.89 

1C46-LW4N-RMQ4 04/05/2024 Carson Dellosa Keepsake Stories Children's Fairy Tales in 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.16 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 Elmer's Gue Premade Slime, Glassy Clear Slime, Great for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 165.00 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 Note Buddy Mini Sticker Printer M2, Print Pod, Bluetooth Smart 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 199.92 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 Learning Resources Splash of Color Magnetic Sorting 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 JoyCat Ice Cream Counting and Color Sorting Set for Toddlers 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 27.98 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 BLUEYE 4-Inch Cordless LED Cube Night Light, 16 Colors & 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.98 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 Bulk Headphones for Classroom, 24 Pack Durable School Wired 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 138.99 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 Plush Toys with Feelings Book Box 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 121.44 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 A Little SPOT of Feelings and Emotions Educator's Guide 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 86.25 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 Book Box Set (Books 1-8: Anger, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 215.96 

19QX-C6MR-CYVP 04/05/2024 DECORA 8 Cases of Fruit Cake Flower Animal Slices Perfect for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.90 
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1LYD-DYJR-GMXT 04/05/2024 Anker USB C to USB C Cable, New Nylon USB C Charger 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.95 

1LYD-DYJR-GMXT 04/05/2024 Mount Plus MP-CPB-4 Single Black Computer Tower Desktop 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.99 

1LYD-DYJR-GMXT 04/05/2024 Lemas Slanted Back Acrylic Sign Holder 8.5*11 Inches�Clear 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.99 

1LYD-DYJR-GMXT 04/05/2024 ACCO Binder Clips, Medium, Black, 12 per Box, 2 Boxes 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 5.44 

1LYD-DYJR-GMXT 04/05/2024 Gold and Rose Gold Cute Paper Clips Set, 300 Pcs Smooth 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.99 

1G17-3NDQ-RQXF 04/05/2024 The Active Learning Tool Kit: Outrageously Engaging Activities 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 49.95 

1HQY-1WMY-XRVT 04/05/2024 Mentoring At-Risk Students through the Hidden Curriculum of 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 148.44 

1HQY-1WMY-XRVT 04/05/2024 Substance Abuse: Information for School Counselors, Social 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 239.98 

1RPV-D7CY-JFP9 04/05/2024 The Myth of Normal: Trauma, Illness, and Healing in a Toxic 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 93.65 

1RPV-D7CY-JFP9 04/05/2024 When The Body Says No, In The Realm Of Hungry Ghosts, Hold 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 367.45 

1RPV-D7CY-JFP9 04/05/2024 Mentoring At-Risk Students through the Hidden Curriculum of 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 0.00 

1RPV-D7CY-JFP9 04/05/2024 Substance Abuse: Information for School Counselors, Social 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 0.00 

1RPV-D7CY-JFP9 04/05/2024 Mindfulness-Based Substance Abuse Treatment for Adolescents 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 79.80 

1KFY-6HWY-GC93 04/05/2024 Sculpey Premo Polymer Over-Bake Clay, Blush 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 1.41 

1PHH-P3P9-TN6M 04/05/2024 Creative Teaching Press Cupcake Accents for Bulletin Boards 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 6.99 

1PHH-P3P9-TN6M 04/05/2024 Sculpey Premo Polymer Oven-Bake Clay, Cadmium Red 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 1.41 

1PHH-P3P9-TN6M 04/05/2024 Sculpey Premo Polymer Oven-Bake Clay, Turquoise 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 5.97 

1PHH-P3P9-TN6M 04/05/2024 24 Pack Flat Key Rings 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 4.99 

1PHH-P3P9-TN6M 04/05/2024 Caydo 100 Colors Embroidery Floss - 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 12.99 

10 of 219 5/16/2024 12:33:31 PM



AP Register - Board Bills
04/01/2024 - 04/26/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Learning Resources MathLink Cubes - Set of 100 Cubes, Ages 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.19 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Proweber Alphabet Pop Fidget Toy Letters ABC Numbers 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 25.46 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Bstoyder Wooden Ten-Frame Set, Math Manipulative for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.89 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Special Supplies Therapy Putty for Kids and Adults - Resistive 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.99 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Hasbro Gaming Boggle Classic Game 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.24 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 ThinkFun Zingo Sight Words Award Winning Early Reading 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 21.49 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Hasbro Gaming Perfection Plus 2-Player Duel Mode Popping 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.99 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Anemeeoke Ten Frame Pop Board, Fidgets for Classroom, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 8.98 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Lite-Brite Classic, Favorite Retro Toy - Create Art with Light, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.97 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Colorations Alphabet Dough Stampers Set, Lowercase Letters, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.99 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 AtMini Sand Tray for Classroom Montessori Sand Tray with Lid 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 27.99 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Mr. Pen- Guided Reading Strips, 18 Pack, Highlighter Strips, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.96 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Think Fun Zingo 1-2-3 Number Bingo Game for Age 4 and Up - 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 20.26 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 POPRUN Dry Erase Markers fine tip with Eraser and magnet for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.99 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Learning Resources Sum Swamp Game Addition & Subtraction 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.89 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 EXPO Magnetic Dry Erase Markers with Eraser, Chisel Tip, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 18.46 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 Eupboron Shut The Box Game, Wooden Board Dice Games for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 17.99 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 eeBoo: Rhyming Puzzle Pairs, Encourages Critical Thinking 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.95 

1QW3-HRMN-1GT3 04/05/2024 eeBoo: Alphabet & Numbers Puzzle Pairs, Match Pictures to 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.71 

1FVH-DY3R-1L99 04/05/2024 WORKPRO Folding Utility Knife Set Quick Change Blade, Back- 100 E 655000 410 540 000 SUPPLIES 17.99 

1FVH-DY3R-1L99 04/05/2024 WORKPRO Utility Knife Blades, SK5 Steel, 100-Pack with 100 E 655000 410 540 000 SUPPLIES 9.98 

1C1V-96D3-1TG9 04/05/2024 GCFIYPP 1920s Men Fedora Hat Cap for Men,Manhattan Hat 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 179.91 

1TTM-HQ4K-61P7 04/05/2024 MEN FEDORA HAT CAP DUP ORDER 100 E 515000 410 210 009 SUPPLIES HHS CHORAL 179.91 

1HX9-PP7Y-7L1D 04/12/2024 Cognitive Behavioral Therapy: Simple Techniques to Instantly 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 124.95 

1HX9-PP7Y-7L1D 04/12/2024 Stop Overthinking: 23 Techniques to Relieve Stress, Stop 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 103.45 

1HX9-PP7Y-7L1D 04/12/2024 The Active Learning Tool Kit: Outrageously Engaging Activities 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 0.00 

1JR1-N1QG-CMMM 04/12/2024 Logitech Combo Touch iPad Air Keyboard Case, Detachable 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1,891.36 

1FFG-PJ7N-K1QF 04/12/2024 Yearbook Ink 100 E 515000 410 225 007 SUPPLIES FMS BUSINESS 129.96 

11XV-KY9K-C4D9 04/12/2024 Dry Erase Lapboards Student Pack 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 87.90 

1PH7-P4T4-KF3Q 04/12/2024 Amazon Basics Woodcased #2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened, HB 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 59.36 

1VNG-1F3Q-3KYV 04/12/2024 Electric Ball Pump, Smart Air Pump Portable Fast Ball Inflation 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 32.99 
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1NYF-DG6Y-CDGG 04/12/2024 D-Line 6ft Floor Cord Cover, Cable Protector, Hide Extension 100 E 515000 410 210 027 SUPPLIES HHS SOC SCI 15.33 

1GJV-WKR7-RNF3 04/12/2024 Vic Firth American Custom Keyboard -- Hard Phenolic 1" ball 100 E 515000 410 122 031 SUPPLIES SEC MUSIC 47.98 

1GJV-WKR7-RNF3 04/12/2024 Rovner Accordion Accessory (3R) 100 E 515000 410 122 031 SUPPLIES SEC MUSIC 55.88 

1GJV-WKR7-RNF3 04/12/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 515000 410 122 031 SUPPLIES SEC MUSIC -1.92
1LXL-FM7H-34V7 04/12/2024 Spiral notebooks 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 78.99
1LXL-FM7H-34V7 04/12/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Amber Cose 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Stone Gray 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Navy 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Cool Mint 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Soft Purple 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Ash Gray 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Lemon Yellow 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Light Lavender 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Terracotta 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Light Periwinkle 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Baby Pink 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Brown 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Purple 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Gray Blue 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Yellow 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Beige 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Midnight Purple 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament White 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Black 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Forest Green 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
1G9M-WRQH- 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Light Purple 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99
14T1-3M4Q-K66F 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Light Periwinkle 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -25.99
14T1-3M4Q-K66F 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Baby Pink 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -25.99
14T1-3M4Q-K66F 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Yellow 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -25.99
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1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Navy 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -25.99
1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Cool Mint 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -25.99
1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Light Lavender 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -25.99
1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Terracotta 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -25.99
1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Brown 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -24.99
1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Purple 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -24.99
1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Beige 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -24.99
1DT7-C6CX-JRHG 04/12/2024 3D Printer Filament Forest Green 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS -24.99
1J61-W943-33G9 04/12/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Ultra-Fine Tip, Assorted 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 65.65
1J61-W943-33G9 04/12/2024 Post-it Pop-up Notes, 3x3 in, 5 Pads, America's #1 Favorite 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.82
1HLK-39R7-NWT7 04/12/2024 Clever Fox Planner PRO – Weekly & Monthly Life Planner to 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 33.94
1HLK-39R7-MDQ1 04/12/2024 Amazon Basics Matte Finish Tape with Desktop Dispenser 100 E 515000 410 205 006 SUPPLIES CHS BAND 10.44
1HLK-39R7-MDQ1 04/12/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Black, 12 Count 100 E 515000 410 205 006 SUPPLIES CHS BAND 10.61
1HLK-39R7-MDQ1 04/12/2024 Amazon Basics Masking Tape, Pack of 3 Rolls, Beige, 100 E 515000 410 205 006 SUPPLIES CHS BAND 8.54
1HLK-39R7-MDQ1 04/12/2024 D'Addario Rico Premium Cork Grease - Cork Grease for Clarinet 100 E 515000 410 205 006 SUPPLIES CHS BAND 16.98
1HLK-39R7-MDQ1 04/12/2024 WINGKIND Alto/Tenor Saxophone & Clarinet Mouthpiece 100 E 515000 410 205 006 SUPPLIES CHS BAND 8.99
1HLK-39R7-MDQ1 04/12/2024 Paracord Planet Nylon 7 Type III Strand Inner Core Paracord - 100 E 515000 410 205 006 SUPPLIES CHS BAND 64.94
1HLK-39R7-MDQ1 04/12/2024 MusicNomad Premium 2 'n 1 Brass Mouthpiece & Cup Brush 100 E 515000 410 205 006 SUPPLIES CHS BAND 6.99
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 Mead Loose Leaf Paper, Filler Paper, College Ruled, 400 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 23.98
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 Amazon Basics Woodcased #2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened, HB 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 10.76
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life Blue Ballpoint Pens, Medium Point (1. 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 5.79
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 BIC Ecolutions Round Stic Ballpoint Pens, Medium Point (1. 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 6.96
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 12 Pieces Compass Geometry Tool 6 Inch Compass for 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 9.88
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 Oxford Index Cards, 500 Pack, 3x5 Index Cards, Ruled on Front 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 5.73
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 GIFTEXPRESS Pack of 6, Jeweltones Color Ruler, 12 Inches 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 4.99
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 Cra-Z-Art Classic Washable Broadline Markers, 10 Count 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 4.24
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 SHARPIE Accent Tank-Style Highlighters, 4 Colored 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 8.91
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 CloroxPro Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, Fresh Scent, 75 Count 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 12.39
1XNK-LNNM-PDH7 04/12/2024 Kleenex Trusted Care Facial Tissues, 3 Flat Boxes, 160 Tissues 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 6.99
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1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 Sax Sulphite Drawing Paper, 80 lb, 9 x 12 Inches, Extra-White, 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 20.69 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 KOOTIKO 33 Pcs Blending Stumps and Tortillions Set Art 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 8.99 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 Krylon K01306 Workable Fixatif Spray Clear, 11-Ounce Aerosol, 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 24.84 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 Ohuhu Markers Brush Chisel Tip: Water-Based 60 Colors 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 43.96 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 Pentel Hi-Polymer Block Eraser, Small, Box of 48 Erasers (ZEH- 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 23.57 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 Elmer's All Purpose School Glue Sticks, Washable, 7 Grams, 60 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 14.69 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 KALOUR Premium Colored Pencils,Set of 120 Colors,Artists 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 39.96 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 Mod Podge Matte Sealer, Glue & Finish: All-in-One Craft 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 18.24 

1DK4-PMP1-PD3K 04/12/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART -2.40
1D7G-FRN4-VVKN 04/12/2024 Wild Symphony by Dan Brown 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 7.49
1D7G-FRN4-VVKN 04/12/2024 ArtCreativity Finger Cymbals party Noise Makers, 12 Pairs 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 70.52
1D7G-FRN4-VVKN 04/12/2024 Utopia Towels 24 Pack Cotton Washcloths Set - 100% Ring 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 17.59
1D7G-FRN4-VVKN 04/12/2024 Farmyard Beat 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 7.99
1T3D-1NCY-JD3J 04/12/2024 6 Pcs 30 x 24 Inch Poster Storage Art Portfolio Bag Kids Art 100 E 512000 410 475 000 SUPPLIES WIL -26.79
1CCX-TQF7-GTXR 04/12/2024 Service Cart 2-Shelf, 500 lbs Capacity, Storage Handle, for 250 E 512000 410 000 207 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS I -129.99
1XNK-LNNM-WLXJ 04/12/2024 AFMAT pencil sharpener 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 49.38
16W3-LCLG-T6HM 04/12/2024 The Phantom Menace: Episode 1 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 8.99 

16W3-LCLG-T6HM 04/12/2024 The Rise of Skywalker: Expanded Edition (Star Wars) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 9.99 

16W3-LCLG-T6HM 04/12/2024 Star Wars, Episode III: Revenge of the SithStar Wars, Episode 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 8.99 

16W3-LCLG-T6HM 04/12/2024 Star Wars : Return of the Jedi 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 7.91 
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1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 EXPO Vis-a-Vis Wet Erase Markers, Fine Point, Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.33 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Sharpie S-Gel, Gel Pens, Medium Point (0.7mm), Pearl White 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 10.81 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 ZEBRA PENS bulk pack of 48 ink pens, Z-Grip Retractable 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 21.28 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 SHARPIE Permanent Markers, Ultra Fine Point, Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.16 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 SHARPIE Permanent Markers, Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12 Count 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.97 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Magnetic Pushpin Magnetacks Magnet Thumbtack Poster and 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Legend Teacher Planner – Undated Lesson Plan Book for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 29.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 SHARPIE Pocket Style Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Assorted Colors, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Staedtler Lumograph Non-Permanent Wet Erase Marker Pens, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.85 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 The Storymatic Classic – Creative Writing Prompts and Story 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 27.67 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Two Tumbleweeds Writing Dice - Creative Writing Game for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.95 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 ThinkPsych 400+ Family Conversation Starters Dice & Card 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 23.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Hasbro Gaming Jenga Wooden Blocks Stacking Tumbling 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Hasbro Gaming Jenga Wooden Blocks Stacking Tumbling 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 HuggieGems 4 Pack Magnetic Spice Storage Rack Organizer for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 24.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 SHARPIE Flip Chart Markers, Bullet Tip, Assorted Colors, 8 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 9.02 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Insprinity Photography Idea Cards - Ultimate Three Deck Bundle 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 34.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Geyee 4 Pack Heavy Duty Storage Pocket Chart Hanging File 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 27.79 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 EOOUT 27 Pack 9 Colors Plastic Manila Folders Letter Size File 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 AROIC Adhesive Hooks for Hanging, 58 Packs Hook Heavy 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 11.59 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 Pencil Pen Holder for Desk,9 Slots 360 Degree Rotating Desk 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 13.99 

1GMV-NC9C-HMY1 04/19/2024 LETURE Desk Organizer with 2 Drawer, Plastic Desktop Pen 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.99 

1YMR-YJ33-G3PG 04/19/2024 OXO Good Grips 3 QT Plastic Colander, White Tab 11 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 11.94 

17XX-T74M-JC1F 04/19/2024 Classico Four Cheese Alfredo Pasta Sauce (15 oz Jar) Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.76 

17XX-T74M-JC1F 04/19/2024 Mom's Best Old Fashioned Oats, 42 OZ Canister Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 4.19 
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13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Forvencer Premium Quality 3 Ring Binder Pen Pouch, Pink, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 4.98 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Mr. Pen- Folders with Pockets and Prong with Fasteners, 2 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.84 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Avery Heavy-Duty View 3 Ring Binder, 1" One Touch EZD 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 17.67 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Pen+Gear Solid Binder Pouch,Teal Tab 6 CTRL #28 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.95 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Sliverdew 3Pcs Drawstring Backpack Gym Drawstring Bags 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.99 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 ELMER'S Disappearing Purple School Glue Sticks, Washable, 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.94 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Cra-Z-art Colored Pencils, 24 Count (10403) Tab 6 CTRL #32 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.36 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Scotch Brand 7-Inch Student Scissors, Blue, Green, or Purple, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 3.00 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Crayola Erasable Colored Pencils, Kids At Home Activities, 24 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.88 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 BIC Cristal Xtra Smooth Ballpoint Pen, Medium Point (1.0mm), 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1.57 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Lipton Recipe Secrets Soup and Dip Mix For a Delicious Meal 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.67 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Near East Pearled Couscous Mix Roasted Garlic & Olive Oil, 4.7 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 21.47 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Ronzoni Acini Di Pepe Macaroni NON GMO 16 Oz. Pack Of 3. 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 13.65 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 De Cecco Spaghetti Pasta, 16 Oz Tab 6 CTRL #38 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 58.19 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 DeLallo, Linguine No. 6, 100% Organic Whole Wheat Pasta, 16 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.66 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 DeLallo, Linguine No. 6, 100% Organic Whole Wheat Pasta, 16 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.66 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Jovial Organic Gluten Free Brown Rice Pasta, Lasagna, 9 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.69 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 BUSH'S BEST Pinto Beans, 16 Ounce Can, Canned Beans, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 24.32 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Hunt's Traditional Pasta Sauce, 24 oz Tab 6 CTRL #44 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.08 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Diced Green Chili Peppers, Mild, 4 Oz Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1.78 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Progresso Beef Pot Roast With Country Vegetables Soup, Rich 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.18 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Campbell’s Condensed Vegetarian Vegetable Soup, 10.5 Ounce 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 60.84 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 365 by Whole Foods Market, Organic Rolled Quick Oats, 18 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 107.04 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 BUMBLE BEE TUNA FISH CHUNK LIGHT IN OIL 4 PACK 5 OZ 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15.99 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 Keystone Meats All Natural Canned Beef, 28 Ounce Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 20.06 

13NJ-QRLD-3NW4 04/19/2024 SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.24 
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1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Oxford 31EE Ruled Index Cards, 3" x 5", White, 1,000 Cards (10 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 8.58 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 1InTheOffice Index Cards 3 x 5 Ruled Pastel Colored, Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 7.99 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 9 Pack Lined Sticky Notes 3”x3” Bright Colors Self-Stick Note 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 4.99 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Mr. Pen- Sticky Notes, 12 Pads, 3”x3”, Assorted Colors, Sticky 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 6.98 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 HappyHapi 12 Pads Lined Sticky Notes 4x6, Sticky Notes with 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 9.99 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 BAZIC Staples Standard (26/6) Metallic Color 3000/Pack, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 7.43 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Paper Clips,Paper Clip,700 Pcs Paperclips Assorted Sizes,Large 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 7.18 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Astrobrights Mega Collection Colored Paper, 8 ½ x 11 & 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 51.99 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Astrobrights Mega Collection, Colored Paper, Bright Blue, 625 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 16.44 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Astrobrights Mega Collection, Colored Paper, Bright Red, 625 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 17.49 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Colorations Color Construction Paper, Smart Pack, Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 34.99 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Construction Paper Pack, 10 Assorted Colors, 12 inches x 18 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 30.18 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper, 8.5" x 11", 20 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 15.54 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Oxford Filler Paper, 8 x 10-1/2 Inch Wide Ruled Paper, 3 Hole 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 8.69 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Note Pads 5x8 for Work White Legal Pads 5x8 College Ruled 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 5.99 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Oxford Filler Paper, 8-1/2" x 11", 4 x 4 Graph Rule, 3-Hole 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 7.73 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Pacon PAC5420 Poster Board Packs, 22" x 28", White, 10 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 13.36 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 School Smart 1485728 Railroad Board, 4-ply Thickness, 22" x 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 29.98 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Pendaflex File Folders, Letter Size, 8-1/2" x 11", Classic Manila, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 15.58 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 Otylzto 120Pcs Binder Clips Assorted Size, Office Clips with 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 6.99 

1GKV-9KLX-FRP1 04/19/2024 All items covered by CTRL #218 Tab 6 $341.25 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00 

1D1M-YCC1-7F9F 04/19/2024 CCINEE Santa Hat�Christmas Red Velvet Hats for Adults Xmas 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 17.98 
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1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 OSRAM SYLVANIA BTN (54687) 750W 120V P28S / MEDIUM 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 111.55 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 OSRAM SYLVANIA HPL 750/120 (UCF) (54605) 750W 120V 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 176.56 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 XFasten Black Gaffers Tape 2 Inch x 30 Yards, Residue-Free 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 51.99 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Spike Tape Sets 1/2 inch x 36 ft Each,5 Bright Colors, Neon 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 13.68 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 28 Pack Safety Glasses in 7 Colors (Bulk Pack of 24+4) Unisex 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 24.99 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 JGIRL unbreakable Plastic Drinking Glasses [Set of 6] 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 29.98 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 G.E.T. 00086-1-SAN-CL Shatter-Resistant Plastic Beer Mug / 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 49.55 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Elsjoy 12 Pack Plastic Champagne Flute, 6 oz Unbreakable 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 19.99 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 36 Pieces Flameless Taper Candles 11 Inch Flickering Candle 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 30.99 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Folkmanis Basset Hound Hand Puppet , Brown, White, Black 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 37.85 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Folkmanis French Bulldog Hand Puppet Plush, Light Brown/Dark 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 29.99 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Mithrim Multi-Functional Timer Magnetic Backing, Large Screen 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 5.79 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 CCINEE Santa Hat�Christmas Red Velvet Hats for Adults Xmas 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 8.99 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Gary Majdell Sport Mens Solid Color Thong Swimsuit 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 14.97 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Niche-Finds Black Fancy Ring Box Jewelry Box - Velvet 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 4.90 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 Gavel and Block Set, Wooden Handcrafted Judge Hammer 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 15.99 

1X7J-4PM1-DHRQ 04/19/2024 SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 8.95 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 IRIS USA 5.9 Quarts Plastic Storage Container Bin with Latching 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 26.09 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 5-Pack Duct Tape, 90ft x 2in, Heavy Duty Silver, Flexible, No 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 24.95 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 Ghent 36" Length - Hold-Up Display Rail - 6 Per Carton - Made 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 319.96 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 USB A to Lightning Cord, 2Pack/3Ft Nylon Braided iPhone 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 6.99 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 Gallon Pump Dispenser, Fits Most 1 Gallon Jugs and Containers 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 21.90 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 Storex Large Book Bin, Interlocking Plastic Organizer for Home, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.00 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 kitchbai Document Camera for Teachers, Webcam and 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 45.27 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 Amazon Basics 12W One Port USB-A Wall Charger | (2.4A) for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 9.34 

1QFT-PPLJ-9GTT 04/19/2024 12Pack Display Case Lock Showcase Lock for Sliding Glass 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 22.99 

1PXN-YCVH-TFHQ 04/19/2024 SEE ATTACHMENT 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 61.96 

19JM-YK33-HFFW 04/19/2024 GMWD Bulgarian Split Squat Stand, Single Leg Squat Roller, 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 79.99 

13JY-7TJN-Q4NM 04/19/2024 Yeerovan Snow Boots Kids Winter Boot Trekking Water 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 33.99 

13JY-7TJN-Q4NM 04/19/2024 Yeerovan Snow Boots Kids Winter Boot Trekking Water 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 33.99 

13JY-7TJN-Q4NM 04/19/2024 Western Chief unisex child Freestyle Neoprene Snow Boot, 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 53.68 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Wild Planet Wild Pink Salmon No Salt Added, Canned Salmon, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 3.73 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Chicken of the Sea Solid White Premium Albacore Tuna in 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 3.98 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Kirkland Signature Albacore Solid White Tuna in Water, 7 Ounce 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 101.54 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amazon Brand - Happy Belly Turkey Flavored Gravy Mix, 0.87 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 10.44 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 McCormick Original Chili Seasoning Mix, 1.25 oz Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1.44 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Morton Salt & Pepper Shakers Tab 6 CTRL #60 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.88 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 McCormick Gourmet Organic Garlic Powder, 2.25 oz Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.94 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Corn Starch, 16 Oz Tab 6 CTRL #65 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.06 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 365 by Whole Foods Market, Organic Yellow Mustard, 8 Ounce 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.99 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Canned Whole Kernel Corn, 15.25 Oz Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 9.63 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Del Monte Fresh Cut Golden Sweet Whole Kernel Corn With No 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.28 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amazon Brand, Happy Belly Peas & Carrots, 15 Oz Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 32.25 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amish Wedding Cinnamon Applesauce 15oz (Pack of 2) Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 71.97 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 DEL MONTE Yellow Cling Sliced Peaches in Heavy Syrup, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 13.92 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Yellow Cling Sliced Peaches in Fruit Juice, 15 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.21 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 DEL MONTE Lite Sliced Bartlett Pears in Extra Light Syrup, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 88.53 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Sliced Pears in Pear Juice from Concentrate, 15 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 18.07 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Del Monte Mixed Fruit In Light Syrup, Very Cherry, 15 Oz Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 31.72 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Canned Mixed Vegetables, 15 Oz Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12.87 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 GREEN VALLEY Organic Sweet Peas, 15 OZ Tab 6 CTRL #78 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 37.65 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Del Monte Canned French Style Green Beans, 14.5 Ounce Tab 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.80 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Del Monte Canned French Style Green Beans, 14.5 Ounce Tab 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.88 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Del Monte Canned French Style Green Beans, 14.5 Ounce Tab 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.96 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Kraft Thick and Creamy Macaroni and Cheese Dinner, 7.25 oz 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1.19 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Annie’s White Cheddar Shells Macaroni & Cheese Dinner with 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.48 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Hash Browns | Hashbrown Potatoes, Made From 100% Real 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 56.40 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Bush's Best Baked Beans, Golden Hominy, 15.5 Oz (Pack of 12) 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 101.43 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Del Monte Canned Whole Green Beans, 14.5 Ounce (Pack of 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 24.96 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Miss Jones Baking Keto Brownie Mix - Gluten Free, Low Carb, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 9.99 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Zatarain's Red Beans & Rice, 8 oz Tab 6 CTRL #94 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 57.46 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 SEEDS OF CHANGE Organic Brown Jasmine Rice with Cilantro 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 3.59 
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1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 TASTY BITE ENTREE POUCH COCONUT VEG 10OZ Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15.36 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Tasty Bite Organic Brown Rice, Microwaveable Ready to Eat 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 29.98 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Rice-A-Roni, Rice Mix Spanish, 6.8 oz Tab 6 CTRL #100.2 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.99 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Rice-A-Roni, Rice Mix Chicken Lower Sodium, 6.9 oz Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.50 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Zatarain's Family Size Yellow Rice, 15 oz Tab 6 CTRL #100.4 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.85 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Manischewitz Matzo Ball and Soup Mix, 4.5oz (6 Pack) | Easy 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.97 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix (2 pack) Tab 6 CTRL #102 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.43 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Farmhouse Pasta, Four Cheese 5 Oz (6 Pack) Tab 6 CTRL # 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 39.99 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Velveeta Skillets Creamy Beef Stroganoff One Pan Dinner Kit 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.76 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Gold Bond Overnight Deep Moisturizing Lotion, 8 oz., Skin 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 47.60 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Old Spice AP Deodorant Sport, 0.5 Ounce Tab 6 CTRL#111 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.64 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 ARM & HAMMER ULTRAMAX Anti-Perspirant Deodorant Solid 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15.38 

1DYW-R9FF-677G 04/19/2024 Mitchum For Women Advanced Control Anti-Perspirant 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.19 

1MDK-WKLT-LJR1 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Canned Mixed Vegetables, 15 Oz Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -25.74
1F3F-X3TW-1GP4 04/19/2024 Amazon Fresh, Canned Mixed Vegetables, 15 Oz Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 25.74
1F3F-X3TW-1GP4 04/19/2024 A LA MAISON De Provence Hand and Body Cream | Natural 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 29.97
143Y-XDVG-7KHY 04/19/2024 Betty Crocker Suddenly Salad, Caesar Pasta Salad, Dry Meals, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 59.52
143Y-XDVG-7KHY 04/19/2024 La Choy Chow Mein Noodles, 5 Ounce Tab 6 CTRL #106 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1.88
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1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Suave Deodorant Antiperspirant Deodorant Stick 48-hour Odor 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.94 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Suave for Men Sport Energizing Body Wash, 15 fl oz (Pack of 3) 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.79 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Con Dressing Comb Size Ea Conair Dressing Comb 1ct Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 4.19 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Gillette CustomPlus Pivot Disposable Razors - 10 ct Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 29.97 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Bic Twin Select Silky Touch - 2 ct Tab 6 CTRL #144 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 3.65 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Colgate Total Whitening Travel Toothpaste, Mint Toothpaste for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.91 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Crest 3D White Vivid Fluoride Anticavity Toothpaste Radiant 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.29 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Dial Moisturizing Lotion, Soothing Care, 12 Ounces Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 54.00 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 DIAL NUTRISKIN LOT Soothing Size: 12 OZ Tab 6 CTRL #174 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 20.79 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Dial 7 Day Moisturizing lotion Extra Dry Skin with Shea Butter 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 33.00 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Dermasil Labs Body Lotion Aloe Fresh Tab 6 CTRL #175 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 13.99 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Clean & Clear Essentials Foaming Facial Cleanser, Oil-Free 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.24 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Clean & Clear Morning Burst Oil-Free Hydrating Facial Cleanser 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.97 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 NIVEA Soft, Refreshingly Soft Moisturizing Cream, Body Cream, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15.57 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Gold Bond Healing Hydrating Lotion, 20 oz., With Aloe, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 11.23 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Gold Bond Men's Essentials Everyday Moisture Daily Body & 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 9.99 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 The Body Shop Coconut Nourishing Body Milk – Lightweight 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.59 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 HUECALM Vegan Relief Hand Cream, Shea Butter + Mango 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15.99 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Bath & Body Works Into the Night Lotion 8 Ounce Full Size Tab 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 17.80 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Cooking Concepts Easy Portable Can Opener tab 6 CTRL #185 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 52.08 

1MJG-HYTR-CRQC 04/19/2024 Corelle Stoneware 16-Pc Dinnerware Set, Handcrafted Artisanal 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 51.99 

17XQ-1HQP-1HWK 04/19/2024 Oral-B Cross Action Advanced Toothbrush with Bacteria Guard 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 20.69 
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1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Tru-Colour Skin Tone Bandages: Olive-Moderate Brown Single 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 11.09 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Secret Fresh Clear Gel Antiperspirant and Deodorant for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.98 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Suave Men Active Sport Antiperspirant Deodorant 1.4 oz. Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 4.60 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Degree Men Antiperspirant Deodorant For Sweat and Odor 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 9.50 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Right Guard Sport Invisible Solid, Fresh, 2.6 Ounce Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.09 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Suave Deodorant Antiperspirant & Deodorant Stick 48-hour 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.36 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Dove Men+Care SportCare Dry Spray Antiperspirant Deodorant 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.83 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 firiKer 2PCS Stainless Steel Nail Clippers,Professional 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.99 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Suave Professionals Moisturizing Shampoo and Conditioner for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.00 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Suave Body Wash, Cocoa and Shea Butter 12 Ounces (Pack of 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12.02 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Yardley Of London English Lavender Moisturizing Body Lotion 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.61 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Edge Shave Gel, Sensitive Skin with Aloe 2.75 oz (Pack of 7) 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 24.77 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Kent 10T TW Large Hair Detangler Comb - Handmade Wide 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 180.00 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Hair Brush, Sosoon Upgraded Boar Bristle Detangling Brush for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 47.92 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Styling Gear 301 X-Large Hair Cutting Combs Barber Hairstylist 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15.98 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Goody Slideproof Women's Bobby Pin - 48 Count, Crimpled 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.98 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Barbasol Ultra 6 Plus Men's Razor with 2 Razor Blade Refills (1 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 113.22 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Colgate Cavity Protection Toothpaste with Fluoride - 2.5 ounce + 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 36.96 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Dr. Fresh Travel Kit 3-in-1 Toothpaste/Scope (322) Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 30.30 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Colgate Slim Soft Charcoal Compact Head Toothbrush, Soft, 1 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 76.89 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 GUM Technique Sensitive Care Toothbrush with Quad-Grip 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12.32 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 REACH Advanced Design Toothbrushes, Medium, 2-Count Tab 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 10.00 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Colgate 360 Whole Mouth Clean , Medium Toothbrush for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 26.16 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 TAMPAX Pearl Advanced Grip Plastic Tampons Regular 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 22.57 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Tampax Radiant Tampons Light Absorbency with BPA-Free 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 76.41 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Tampax Tampons with Flushable Cardboard Applicator - 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 65.44 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Playtex Sport Tampons, Super Absorbency, Fragrance-Free - 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 29.94 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Playtex Sport Tampons, Super Absorbency, Fragrance-Free - 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.96 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Carefree Original Pantiliners To Go Regular Fresh Scent 20 CT 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.61 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Veeda Natural Cotton Day Pads for Women, Hypoallergenic, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.99 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Livlit Regular Size Ultra Thin Sanitary Pads, 100% Organic 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12.99 
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1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Chap Ice Moisturizer Humectante Lip Balm SPF 15 Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12.50 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 DUDE Wipes - On-The-Go Flushable Wipes - 1 Pack, 30 Wipes 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12.78 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Medline Facial Tissue Packs, Pocket Packs, Convenient for 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 30.70 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 TAMPAX RADIANT TAMPONS MULTI PACK WITH 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 25.47 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Lady Speed Stick Deodorant 1.4 Ounce Shower Fresh (41ml) (3 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.93 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Secret Invisible Solid Antiperspirant and Deodorant, Powder 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.38 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Dove Antiperspirant Deodorant 24-hour Sweat Protection 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.83 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 OVANTE White Sulfur Shampoo, Scalp Acne Treatment, Scalp 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.99 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Gamdee Toothbrush Travel Case 2 Pack, Clear Black 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.80 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Always GOVqaQ Ultra Thin Overnight Pads With Wings, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 59.89 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 SECRET INVISIBLE SOLID ANTIPERSPIRANT AND 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.38 

1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 DISCOUNT 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -12.59
1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Suave Deodorant 48 Hour Tropical Paradise Invisible Solid 1.2 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.98
1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Barbasol 1919 Classic Shaving Cream Tab 6 CTRL #131 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.99
1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Tampax Radiant Tampons Multi Pack with LeakGuard Braid, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 23.97
1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Suave Essentials Nourishing Shampoo, Tropical Coconut, 15 fl 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.99
1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 Colgate Total Clean Mint Toothpaste 0.88 oz ( Pack of 4) Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1.97
1VXM-V39M-WY9T 04/19/2024 DISCOUNT 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -12.59
1JRW-VD6K-K3RR 04/19/2024 VCE HDMI 90 and 270 degree adapter 2 pack right angle HDMI 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 28.75
1JRW-VD6K-K3RR 04/19/2024 Anker USB C to HDMI adapter 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 349.50
1JRW-VD6K-K3RR 04/19/2024 Large black and white cherry blossom mouse pad 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 14.99
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 Toddmomy 1 Set Magnetic Fraction Tile Montessori Math 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 16.99
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 CLOVERCAT 8PCS Super Pun-ny Teacher Stamp Set Colorful 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.99
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 Giant Sized Magnetic Notebook Paper Large Lined Dry Erase 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 26.79
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 Really Good Stuff Morning Meeting Chips 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.79
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 Burlap 14 Pocket Chart (13" x 34") 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 17.73
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 Mictop Desktop Mic Stand Portable Foldable Tripod with Mic Clip 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 14.99
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 The Paper with No Name! 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.99
13KJ-XNPL-CVD6 04/19/2024 But It's Not My Fault! (Responsible Me!) (Responsible Me!, 1) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 10.61
1MDC-LWDV-F4TT 04/19/2024 Teacher Created Resources Home Sweet Classroom Cursive 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 8.99 
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1DLN-Y6WJ-4C43 04/19/2024 Speedball Fabric Screen Printing Ink, 32-Ounce, Black 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 33.89 

1DLN-Y6WJ-4C43 04/19/2024 Ecotex® L E D Green Screen Printing Emulsion (Gallon - 128oz. 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 91.94 

1DLN-Y6WJ-4C43 04/19/2024 Caydo 16 Inch Aluminum Emulsion Scoop Coater with 10 Pieces 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 15.99 

17XM-3X3R-VTJ6 04/19/2024 Code Talker: A Novel About the Navajo Marines of World War 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 319.60 

17XM-3X3R-VTJ6 04/19/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY -79.90
1LQF-TN3D-4DND 04/19/2024 AVANTEK wireless door bell 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 26.59
1LQF-TN3D-4DND 04/19/2024 SanDisk 64GB 2 pack Ultra USB 3.0 flash drive 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 79.95
1LQF-TN3D-4DND 04/19/2024 LG GP65NB60 8X USB 2.0 external DVD drive 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 269.90
1LQF-TN3D-4DND 04/19/2024 ANKER 3-pack 3ft usb to micro usb cable 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 60.76
1LQF-TN3D-4DND 04/19/2024 Samsung TV 90 degree angled power cord replacement 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 46.50
1FJ3-XFD7-W3V9 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 687.46
1FJ3-XFD7-W3V9 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 100 E 512000 410 114 402 SUPPLIES - EXT YR READING 121.19
1QCL-1QGN-7F4F 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 305.54
1QCL-1QGN-7F4F 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 100 E 512000 410 114 402 SUPPLIES - EXT YR READING 53.86
1Y1J-6T4M-TLXR 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 1,089.75 

1Y1J-6T4M-TLXR 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 100 E 512000 410 114 402 SUPPLIES - EXT YR READING 192.11 

1GG4-CWHH-CXLN 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 2,398.46 

1GG4-CWHH-CXLN 04/19/2024 My First Book About Physics (Dover Science For Kids Colo… 100 E 512000 410 114 402 SUPPLIES - EXT YR READING 422.83 

1MT4-QTP9-99FM 04/19/2024 NEO CHAIR Office Chair Computer Desk Chair Gaming - 257 E 521000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 178.14 

1YTW-PR13-M1NW 04/19/2024 SE ELECTRONICS - sE7 Small Diaphragm Cardioid Condenser 100 E 515000 410 122 031 SUPPLIES SEC MUSIC 229.00 

1JCX-3JJ7-VTTG 04/19/2024 DRY ERASE MARKERS (39 PK) 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 49.96 

1D4C-MMXV-19ND 04/19/2024 UJKOO Boys Girls Snow Boots Winter Warm Waterproof Slip 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 29.99 

11KT-TGLN-4KD7 04/19/2024 On-Site Laser Compatible Toner Replacement for Brother 100 E 515000 410 205 026 SUPPLIES CHS SCIENCE 51.98 

1QCQ-T4RX-LLDP 04/19/2024 Scotch General Purpose Masking Tape, Tan, Tape for Labeling, 100 E 515000 410 205 003 SUPPLIES CHS ART 94.92 
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1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 Learning Resources Pretend Play Money - 150 Pieces, Ages 3+ 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 60.48 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 GRADFTY 10 Pieces 2024 Graduation Tassels with 2024 Gold 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 31.98 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 TYMENSH Heavy Duty Over Door Organizer, Large Wall Mount 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 49.98 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 ELONGDI Water Beads Pack Rainbow Mix 50,000 Beads 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 17.80 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 Spiky Hedge Balls Multicolor Small Porcupine Balls Mini Stress 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 14.79 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 Sensory-N-Stuff Flower Rice Sensory Bin Filler for Sensory 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 39.98 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 DomeStar 150PCS Multicolored Fake Crushed Ice Rocks, Fake 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 7.48 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 HOMZ 15.5 Quart Plastic Multipurpose Stackable Storage 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 75.98 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 Wettarn 9 Pcs Sensory Bin Filler Fine Motor Skills Handy 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 17.99 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 novelinks Transparent 4" x 6" Photo Storage Boxes - Photo 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 46.23 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 IRIS USA 5.9 Quarts Plastic Storage Container Bin with Latching 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 26.09 

1QG3-CL66-JMMG 04/19/2024 Homz 6 Quart Plastic Multipurpose Stackable Storage Container 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 59.98 

1DMV-6DQF-DDRX 04/19/2024 EPSON 222 Claria Ink Standard Capacity Black & Color 100 E 515000 410 205 016 SUPPLIES CHS FOR LANG 95.98 

1R17-WMFY-V3GM 04/19/2024 4 Pack Spiral Notebooks - 5 x 7 College Rule 100 E 632000 410 118 000 SUPPLIES PERSONNEL OFF 14.99 

1R17-WMFY-V3GM 04/19/2024 Post-it Pop-up Notes 3 x 3 100 E 632000 410 118 000 SUPPLIES PERSONNEL OFF 26.80 

1R17-WMFY-V3GM 04/19/2024 Kleenex Expressions Ultra Soft Facial Tissues 100 E 632000 410 118 000 SUPPLIES PERSONNEL OFF 14.61 

1R17-WMFY-V3GM 04/19/2024 Kleenex Trusted Care 100 E 632000 410 118 000 SUPPLIES PERSONNEL OFF 20.70 

1R17-WMFY-V3GM 04/19/2024 Under Desk Printer Stand 2 tier - Light Wood 100 E 632000 410 118 000 SUPPLIES PERSONNEL OFF 29.89 

1R17-WMFY-V3GM 04/19/2024 Under Desk Printer Stand 2 Tier - Rustic Brown 100 E 632000 410 118 000 SUPPLIES PERSONNEL OFF 25.89 

1R17-WMFY-V3GM 04/19/2024 Scanner Roller Assembly Kit - Epson DS-510 100 E 632000 410 118 000 SUPPLIES PERSONNEL OFF 92.00 
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1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 DOUBLE SQUARE 8 POINT STAR BIT SET, RAILER 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 27.98 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 LOCOPOW 2 PACK AIR FILTER 4137-124-2 800 & PRE 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 19.78 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 VEITORLD TELESCOPING TOOLS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 48.90 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 XXGO 10 PCS UNIVERSAL S INCH STAINESS STEEL 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 24.68 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 TENOMAL 10 PACK 4144 124 2800 AIR FILTER REPLACE 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 14.99 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 MOWFILL 5 PACK 4180 120 1800 4180-120-1800 AIR FILTER 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 22.78 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 AUTHENTIC SAMSUNG 30q 3.7V FLAT TOP REAL 3000mAh 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 89.04 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 SPOT WELDER, GEEVORKS BATTERY SPOT WELDER 10 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 59.68 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 SHONAN PURE NICKEL STRIP 99.6" NICKEL, 2 INCHES 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 9.98 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 34PC SECURITY BIT SET 1/4 INCH HEX SHANK 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 53.16 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 36 PCS PLASTIC MEASURING CUP CLEAR MEASURING 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 37.59 

1VTX-T7HP-G494 04/19/2024 SHIPPING 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 5.50 

1JM4-VCTD-JRYR 04/19/2024 Kleenex Expressions Ultra Soft Facial Tissues, 8 Flat Boxes, 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 95.76 

1F7Y-HLGT-FR9N 04/19/2024 Colored Pencils 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 39.98 

1H1J-6DJF-13XH 04/19/2024 IPEVO V4K PRO Ultra HD USB Document Camera with AI- 100 E 515000 410 210 001 SUPPLIES HHS ADV PLAC 244.40 

1H1J-6DJF-13XH 04/19/2024 Amazon Basics 3 Shelves Utility Cart with 400 lbs Loading 100 E 515000 410 210 001 SUPPLIES HHS ADV PLAC 145.00 

1PX7-PX94-RVHD 04/19/2024 Barn Owl Pellets - Large - Pack of 6 100 E 515000 410 210 001 SUPPLIES HHS ADV PLAC 116.00 

1M3T-3DL9-111V 04/19/2024 Wave Runner Grip It Waterproof Junior Size Football, 9.25 Size, 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 47.50 

1M3T-3DL9-111V 04/19/2024 Discraft 175 Gram White Ultrastar Sport Disc 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 23.78 

1M3T-3DL9-111V 04/19/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE -2.38
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1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Sterilite 32 Qt Latching Storage Box, Stackable Bin with Latch 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 52.00 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Crayola Colored Pencils (36ct), Kids Pencils Set, Art Supplies, 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 29.85 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Cra-Z-Art Washable Super Tip Markers, 30 Count 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 34.85 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Oxford Heavyweight Ruled Index Cards, 3" x 5", White, 100 Per 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 3.18 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 3" X 5" Index Card Case Holds 100 Cards Includes Business 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 11.49 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Oxford Extreme Index Cards, 3 x 5 Inches, Assorted Colors, 100 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 7.78 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 KLT 18 Pack Stress Balls for Adults: Squishy Ball Fidget Toys, 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 38.90 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 SCIONE Fidget Spinners Toys 5 Pack, Sensory Hand Fidget 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 28.76 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Phase 10 [Discontinued by Manufacturer] 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 49.25 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 UNO - Classic Colour & Number Matching Card Game - 112 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 32.25 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 JOLLY RANCHER Assorted Fruit Flavored, Easter Hard Candy 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 14.99 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 The Reverse Coloring Book™: The Book Has the Colors, You 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 19.80 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Mindfulness Coloring Book For Adults: For Mindful People | Feel 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 15.90 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Easy Patterns Coloring Book: Calming and Unique Coloring 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 13.98 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 Color & Frame - In the Forest (Adult Coloring Book) 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 12.72 

1CFJ-F46F-T3T1 04/19/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN -1.44
16RD-CDQ7-NRVW 04/19/2024 ile Gloves, Latex-Free, Black, SMALL 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 11.87
16RD-CDQ7-NRVW 04/19/2024 Nitrile Gloves, Latex-Free, Black, MEDIUM 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 11.87
16RD-CDQ7-NRVW 04/19/2024 Nitrile Gloves, Latex-Free, Black, LARGE 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 11.60
1DLG-LVKR-MHLQ 04/19/2024 Yes4All 3 in 1 Wooden Plyometric Box Plyo Box - Holds Up to 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 66.00
1DLG-LVKR-MHLQ 04/19/2024 60"x40" Mobile Whiteboard Double-Sided Magnetic Large Dry 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 259.89
1DLG-LVKR-MHLQ 04/19/2024 BlueDot Trading 4” RC Racing Agility Cones, Red – Set of 20 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 20.07
1VTX-T7HP-C4PG 04/19/2024 Colored Pencils for Social Studies departments 100 E 515000 410 225 027 SUPPLIES FMS SOC SCI 119.94
1VTX-T7HP-C4PG 04/19/2024 Printer Ink For Teacher 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 53.99
1TPT-CN7D-1N1P 04/19/2024 8 Pads Lined Sticky Notes 4x4 in Post, 8 Colors Self Sticky 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 23.40
1TPT-CN7D-1N1P 04/19/2024 The 1920s Decade in Photos: The Roaring Twenties (Amazing 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 13.26
1GMP-PVPC-FJD9 04/19/2024 HP 910 XL Printer Ink 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 84.89
1GMP-PVPC-FJD9 04/19/2024 Wireless Key Board and mouse combo retro 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 21.99
1D7G-FRN4-F64C 04/19/2024 HONEYWELL M6410A1029 CARTRIDGE GLOBE SPRING 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 546.80
1D3Y-XTQ7-GJ7V 04/19/2024 EVENTRONIC 400 PCS HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT 3:1 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 25.98
1D3Y-XTQ7-GJ7V 04/19/2024 AUTOMOTICE CIRCUIT TESTER, CAR REPAI CABLE 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 80.16
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13MH-3DXJ-3Q6M 04/19/2024 50 EACH C 1/8 AND C3/16 CLECO FASTENERS WITH CLECO 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 95.59 

11XH-GNP3-D7DM 04/19/2024 Stand Up Desk 274 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES SUPVR 199.99 

17QD-TLXY-13QM 04/19/2024 64 PCS. ORFS CAP & PLUG ASSORTMENT KIT, SEAL 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 66.59 

17QD-TLXY-13QM 04/19/2024 CANON INK CANON CL-26 1XL AMR PRINTER INK, EXTRA 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 66.00 

1QXJ-HPQ4-1FTY 04/19/2024 Paper Mate Profile Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Bold Point (1. 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 21.99 

1QXJ-HPQ4-1FTY 04/19/2024 Tinlade 36 Pieces Geometric Stencils Painting Templates 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 9.99 

1QXJ-HPQ4-1FTY 04/19/2024 Undated Weekly Planner Notebook - A5 To Do List Planner with 100 E 611000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS COUN/ATTN 11.98 

1QXJ-HPQ4-1FTY 04/19/2024 Undated Weekly Planner Notebook - A5 To Do List Planner with 100 E 611000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS COUN/ATTN 13.78 

1QXJ-HPQ4-1FTY 04/19/2024 100 Pieces Motivational Star Stress Balls 2.2 Inch Inspirational 100 E 611000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS COUN/ATTN 57.98 

1QXJ-HPQ4-1FTY 04/19/2024 Gwybkq A5 Lined Kraft Composition Notebooks Bulk 40 Pcs(5. 100 E 611000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS COUN/ATTN 51.28 

1QXJ-HPQ4-1FTY 04/19/2024 120 Pcs Anxiety Sensory Stickers Textured Sensory Strips 100 E 611000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS COUN/ATTN 31.98 

1T3K-MGFL-J6PH 04/19/2024 Moore-AFMAT Pencil Sharpener, Electric Pencil Sharpener for 100 E 515000 410 235 019 SUPPLIES IMS MATH 23.50 

1T3K-MGFL-J6PH 04/19/2024 Ontiveros-Diamond Flat Toothpicks 750ct, 3 Pack 100 E 515000 410 235 018 SUPPLIES IMS IND ARTS 83.38 

1T3K-MGFL-J6PH 04/19/2024 Ontiveros-4 Pieces 100w Full Size Hot Glue Gun Heavy Duty 100 E 515000 410 235 018 SUPPLIES IMS IND ARTS 25.99 

1T3K-MGFL-J6PH 04/19/2024 Ontiveros-200 Count 3 oz Bathroom Cups, Mouthwash Cups, 100 E 515000 410 235 018 SUPPLIES IMS IND ARTS 8.99 

1T3K-MGFL-J6PH 04/19/2024 Ontiveros-50 Pack Premium Large Eye Needles for Hand 100 E 515000 410 235 018 SUPPLIES IMS IND ARTS 8.99 

1T3K-MGFL-J6PH 04/19/2024 Ontiveros-AdTech Hot Glue Sticks, 10 Inch Full Size, Clear, 170 100 E 515000 410 235 018 SUPPLIES IMS IND ARTS 39.99 

1T3K-MGFL-J6PH 04/19/2024 Ontiveros-Diamond Flat Toothpicks 750ct, 3 Pack 100 E 515000 410 235 018 SUPPLIES IMS IND ARTS 8.23 

1YJL-D4LC-1W6H 04/19/2024 Medical king Solar Eclipse Glasses 2024 (20/50/100/1000 Pack) 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 314.93 

13MH-3DXJ-FL1H 04/19/2024 Igloo 5 Gallon Wheeled Portable Sports Cooler Water Beverage 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 89.96 

13JP-NRTJ-FLLX 04/19/2024 Snap Circuits Extreme SC-750 Electronics Exploration Kit - Over 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 2,236.80 

1VYW-TYG6-KNK7 04/19/2024 All items are covered by Tab 8 CTRL #642 and 1028 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00 

1VYW-TYG6-KNK7 04/19/2024 Party Dimensions Plastic 300 Count Cutlery Combo Box, Clear, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 28.60 

1VYW-TYG6-KNK7 04/19/2024 Dixie Paper Plates, 8 ½ inch, Lunch or Light Dinner Size Printed 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 11.36 

1VYW-TYG6-KNK7 04/19/2024 Quilted Napkins, 1-Ply, 12 1/10 x 12, White, 200/Pack 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 6.66 

1VYW-TYG6-KNK7 04/19/2024 Dixie Small Paper Bowls, 10 Oz, 36 Count (Pack of 8), 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 24.18 

1VYW-TYG6-KNK7 04/19/2024 Hefty Party On Disposable Plastic Cups, Assorted, 16 Ounce, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 17.94 

17QD-TLXY-HTMC 04/19/2024 TMY Projector with WiFi and Bluetooth�100" screen 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 99.97 

17QD-TLXY-HTMC 04/19/2024 Tower Surge Protector Power Strip 10 ft, TESSAN Long Flat 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 27.98 

1PX7-PX94-RVK4 04/19/2024 Kindergarten Phonics and Spelling Learning Fun Workbook 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.47 

28 of 219 5/16/2024 12:33:31 PM



AP Register - Board Bills
04/01/2024 - 04/26/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
14WM-743J-FKXL 04/19/2024 VIPEK V12 Heavy Duty Rolling Garment Rack 3 Tiers 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 119.99 

14WM-743J-FKXL 04/19/2024 LANTEFUL 10 Tiers Tall Shoe Rack 20-25 Pairs Boots 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 19.99 

14WM-743J-FKXL 04/19/2024 Service Utility Cart 2-Shelf Utility/Service Cart, 500-Pound 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 105.00 

1W13-GVPT-1HPL 04/19/2024 smiry Velvet Stretch Dining Room Chair Covers Soft Removable 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 50.99 
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1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Wolkemer Small Square Tablecloth 36 x 36 Inch Washable 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 29.97 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 California Costumes womens Women's Deluxe Classic Toga X- 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 45.58 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 California Costumes womens Women's Deluxe Classic Toga 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 21.80 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Hamineler 15 Pack Heavy Duty Stainless Steel S Shaped Hooks 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 9.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 frawirshau Women's Lace Up Boned Overbust Corset Bustier 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 25.19 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Women Sparkly Sequin Mini Dress Spaghetti Strap Backless A- 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 25.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Simplee Womens Solid Chiffon Wrap Formal Maxi Ruffle Split 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 41.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Floerns Women's 2 Piece Outfits Plaid Tweed Blazer Long 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 48.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 GRACE KARIN Women's Gorgeous Work Pencil Dress Cap 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 45.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 VFSHOW Womens Pleated Crew Neck Peplum Work Office 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 39.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Dressever Summer Cocktail Dress V-Neck Adjustable Spaghetti 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 39.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Wolkemer Small Square Tablecloth 36 x 36 Inch Washable 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 19.98 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Laiensia Double Rods Garment Rack with Wheels, Clothing 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 65.94 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Natural Uniforms Unisex Scrub Set-Top and Pant Set Medium 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 99.90 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 GRACE KARIN Women's Gorgeous Work Pencil Dress Cap 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 25.09 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Floerns Women's 2 Piece Outfits Plaid Tweed Blazer Long 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 48.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Simplee Womens Solid Chiffon Wrap Formal Maxi Ruffle Split 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 41.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Dressever Summer Cocktail Dress V-Neck Adjustable Spaghetti 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 39.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 VFSHOW Womens Pleated Crew Neck Peplum Work Office 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 39.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Women Sparkly Sequin Mini Dress Spaghetti Strap Backless A- 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 39.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 GRACE KARIN Women's Gorgeous Work Pencil Dress Cap 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 45.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Natural Uniforms Unisex Scrub Set-Top and Pant Set Small 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 39.96 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Geyoga 8 Pieces Graduation Cap with Tassel Adjustable Adults 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 59.98 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 INOGIH Glitter Western Cowboy Style Rhinestone Belt Luxury 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 11.28 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Newsboy Cabbie Baker boy hat Beret Cap for Women Pageboy 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 16.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Newsboy Cabbie Baker boy hat Beret Cap for Women Pageboy 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 15.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 PINSV 2 Piece Outfits Velour Tracksuit For Women Zip Up 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 27.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 ALLNTRENDS Delivery Man Costume Hat Halloween Costume 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 17.88 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 frawirshau Women's Lace Up Boned Overbust Corset Bustier 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 25.19 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 WERFORU Women Shiny Bling Sequins PU Leather Waist Belt 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 14.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 WERFORU Women Shiny Bling Sequins PU Leather Waist Belt 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 14.99 
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1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Newsboy Cabbie Baker boy hat Beret Cap for Women Pageboy 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 15.99 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 Christopher Knight Home Carlisle Outdoor Acacia Wood and 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 598.84 

1VH9-9Q9P-FQQ4 04/19/2024 All items covered by CTRL #57 Tab 12 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 0.00 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Pine Crate Slatted Pine Crate with Hand Holes, 18 x 12.5 x 9.5 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 31.95 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Smart Balance Omega Natural Peanut Butter, Creamy, 16 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 6.48 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Niro Assortment | Nature's Bakery Real Fruit Breakfast Bars | 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 41.90 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Nestle Chocapic Wholegrain Chocolate Cereal (500g/17.63oz) 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 115.92 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 365 by Whole Foods Market, Organic Original Beef Jerky, 3 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 74.32 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Libby's Canned Organic Pumpkin-15 Oz-2 Pack Tab 6 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 13.95 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Sugar Free Syrup Bundle. Includes Two-14.5 Oz Bottles of 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 19.99 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Betty Crocker Wild Blueberry Muffin and Quick Bread Mix, 16.9 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 2.84 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 CLIF Kid Zbar - Chocolate Chip - Soft Baked Whole Grain Snack 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 69.45 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Clif Kid Organic Z Bar, Variety, 1.27 Ounce, 36 Count 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 34.50 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Schreiber Whole Milk, Shelf Stable Milk, Low Fat with Vitamin A 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 177.18 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Birch Benders Organic Confetti Pancake & Waffle Mix, 14 OZ 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 88.10 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Pamela's Gluten Free Pancake & Baking Mix, 14oz (Pack of 5) 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 209.70 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Del Monte Petite Cut Green Beans, 14.5 Oz, (Pack Of 12) Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 25.98 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 Ticonderoga X13910 Striped Wood-Cased Pencils, 2 HB Soft, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 7.98 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 CRAYOLA Colouring Pencils - Assorted Colours (Pack of 12) | A 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 5.41 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 K-Cliffs 18in Classic Basic Backpack Simple School Book Bag 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.99 

1JV1-RTY3-47FK 04/19/2024 DISCOUNTS AND SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -4.61
1GDM-QVGF-FVKL 04/19/2024 44 Bags Microwave Popcorn "Movie Theater Butter from 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 31.99
1XQK-YM61-7L93 04/19/2024 Clif Bar Kid Z Bar Iced Oatmeal Cookie (6x7.62Oz)6 TAb 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 44.35
1XQK-YM61-7L93 04/19/2024 Quaker Instant Oatmeal Fiber Protein Variety Pack 8, 12.1 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 11.00
11GL-3VQC-JQHN 04/19/2024 Philips 8 Outlet Power Strip Surge Protector, 8ft Extra-Long 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 23.40
11GL-3VQC-JQHN 04/19/2024 EDISHINE Tripod Table Lamp, Small Cute Bedside Lamp with 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 29.59
1XNK-LNNM-VDGX 04/19/2024 22128 Tri-fold Display/Presentation Boards, 40"x28", White, 100 E 512000 410 475 000 SUPPLIES WIL 151.41
1XNK-LNNM-VDGX 04/19/2024 AT-A-GLANCE Planner 2024-2025 Academic, Simplified by 100 E 512000 410 475 000 SUPPLIES WIL 24.99
1NWF-KNGJ-KVVT 04/19/2024 Grading From the Inside Out: Bringing Accuracy to Student 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 291.10
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11XH-GNP3-4QTH 04/19/2024 AcuRite Professional Home Weather Station 100 E 515000 410 225 026 SUPPLIES FMS SCIENCE 195.77 

11XH-GNP3-4QTH 04/19/2024 Magnetic Clock Kitchen Digital Timer with Alarm 100 E 515000 410 225 026 SUPPLIES FMS SCIENCE 15.98 

11XH-GNP3-4QTH 04/19/2024 500 Pack 5oz Paper cups, multicolor 100 E 515000 410 225 026 SUPPLIES FMS SCIENCE 43.10 

131F-QRFQ-TT1N 04/19/2024 HP LaserJet 414A Toner Printer Cartridges : Cyan, Magenta, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 1,137.48 

1MQY-19NM-V3VJ 04/26/2024 Slide on over board - CNA 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 179.96 

1MQY-19NM-V3VJ 04/26/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Parker 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1QC4-J7DH-RPP3 04/26/2024 Danish Aebleskiver Pan 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 87.00 

1QC4-J7DH-RPP3 04/26/2024 Deliver to CHS - Jerrilyn Jones 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Red Dachshund Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 18.75 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Beagle Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 36.00 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Pug Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 23.99 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Shetland Sheepdog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 48.25 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Boston Terrier Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 17.99 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Giant Dachshund Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 12.49 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Jack Russell Terrier Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 25.99 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Dalmatian Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 103.98 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Black Lab Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 74.99 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 Husky Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 41.99 

16W3-LCLG-QYWY 04/26/2024 German Shepherd Dog 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 74.99 

1F16-LF99-GV7L 04/26/2024 Handcuff Case (2 pk) 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 132.93 

1F16-LF99-GV7L 04/26/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Adams 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 
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1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 JBL Go 3: Portable Speaker with Bluetooth, Built In Battery, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.90 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Thread Wallets Lanyards for ID Badges Durable Lanyards for 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 10.99 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Perfect Attendance Star Pins, 50 Pack 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 186.99 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Nike Heritage Backpack 2.0, black/white 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 109.64 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Amazon Fire 7 tablet 7" display, 16 gb, black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 116.38 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Thread Wallet Lanyards for ID Badges, Durable Lanyards for 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 8.80 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Thread Wallet Lanyards for ID Badges, Durable Lanyards for 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 10.99 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 JBL Go 3; Portable Speaker with Bluetooth, built-in battery, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.90 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Lululemon Everywhere Belt Bag - black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 106.62 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Crocs Baya Clog, Black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.95 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Crocs Baya Clog, White 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.98 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Stanley Ice Flow - 24oz - Citron 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Stanley Ice Flow - 24 oz Pool 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Stanley Ice Flow - 24 oz Lavendar 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

1RY6-YQX6-4P7F 04/26/2024 Apple Airpods Wireless Ear Buds, lightning charging case 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 99.00 

1T3K-MGFL-CRMG 04/26/2024 JJC 2-Pack 58 mm Front Lens Cap Cover for Canon EOS Rebel 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 6.99 

1T3K-MGFL-CRMG 04/26/2024 2700 Sheets Origami Star paper 27 Assorted Colors - 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 9.99 

1T3K-MGFL-CRMG 04/26/2024 Officemate Small Binder Clips, Black , 12 boxes of 1 Doz Each 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 11.68 

1T3K-MGFL-CRMG 04/26/2024 (8 pack) Pop-up Sticky Notes 3 x 3, 8 Bright Colors Super Sticky 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 15.98 

1T3K-MGFL-CRMG 04/26/2024 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, 3 x 3 in, 24 pads, Supernova Neons, 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 16.72 

1YPM-Q7NJ-CP79 04/26/2024 ACCO Binder Clips, Medium, 12/Box, 10 Boxes 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 27.20 

1T3C-DGVP-RDNH 04/26/2024 IO Clean Screen Cleaner 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 39.96 

1T3C-DGVP-RDNH 04/26/2024 Deliver to CHS - Lori Lombard 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TDN-FNNJ-JNHM 04/26/2024 Expo Markers 100 E 515000 410 225 019 SUPPLIES FMS MATH 18.65 

1TDN-FNNJ-JNHM 04/26/2024 Dry Erasrs Magnetic 100 E 515000 410 225 019 SUPPLIES FMS MATH 19.36 

1TDN-FNNJ-JNHM 04/26/2024 Eboot 24 Pack Plastic Protractors Bulk 100 E 515000 410 225 019 SUPPLIES FMS MATH 23.10 

1TDN-FNNJ-JNHM 04/26/2024 Wali Free Standing Dual LCD Monitor Fully Adjustable 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 29.99 

1TDN-FNNJ-JNHM 04/26/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN -2.54
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1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Aurora Adorable Miyoni Grizzly Stuffed Animal - Brown 15 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 75.98 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 DJ Lights with Stand, Rotating Ball Disco Lights and Colorful Par 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 179.98 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Csasan headphones Wireless Earbuds Sport, Bluetooth 5.3 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 65.98 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Csasan headphones Wireless Earbuds Sport, Bluetooth 5.3 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 65.98 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Simple Modern 40 Oz Tumbler with Handle and Straw Lid, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.99 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Simple Modern 40 oz Tumbler with Handle and Straw Lid, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.99 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Simple Modern 40 oz. Tumbler with Handle and Straw Lid, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.99 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 LEGO Classic Creative Monsters 11017 Building Toy Set, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.97 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Yidedraw 6 Pack LCD Writing Tablet for Kids 8.5 Inch, Reusable 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 26.99 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 Quick Push Console with Instant Sound Feedback / Handheld 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.17 

1QXJ-HPQ4-CCRN 04/26/2024 DISCOUNT 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -6.60
1JQ4-G674-93QT 04/26/2024 3PCS 3D Printed Dragon Fidget Toy, Full Articulated Dragon 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 46.89
1HLK-39R7-RWNC 04/26/2024 The New classroom Instruction That Works: by Bryan Goodwin 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 52.48
1TQ6-DJCF-V9PJ 04/26/2024 Thickened 18"x12" Self Healing Cutting Mat, Idemeet Rotary 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 35.96
1TQ6-DJCF-V9PJ 04/26/2024 WGGE WG-026 10 Pieces and 5 Colors Test Lead Set & 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 16.17
1TQ6-DJCF-V9PJ 04/26/2024 GeeekPi Micro:bit V2 Go Kit Original Microbit V2 Starter Kit, with 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 269.90
1TQ6-DJCF-V9PJ 04/26/2024 Smraza 10 Pcs SG90 9G Micro Servo Metal Geared Motor Kit 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 35.98
1TQ6-DJCF-V9PJ 04/26/2024 SHJADE Hot Glue Gun with 30 Glue Sticks, Fast Preheating Hot 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 19.98
1TQ6-DJCF-V9PJ 04/26/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED -0.32
1GYC-NFTM-F94L 04/26/2024 All Thirteen: The Incredible Cave Rescue of the Thai Boys' 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY -14.29
1FPQ-DKKX-FDVW 04/26/2024 All Thirteen: The Incredible Cave Rescue of the Thai Boys' 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY -14.29
1MK7-M7GC-FKR6 04/26/2024 All Thirteen: The Incredible Cave Rescue of the Thai Boys' 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY -100.03
1YKX-MF71-FHXC 04/26/2024 All Thirteen: The Incredible Cave Rescue of the Thai Boys' 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY -42.87
13H4-HR14-MGHY 04/26/2024 All Thirteen: The Incredible Cave Rescue of the Thai Boys' 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 171.48
1N6L-MR7Q-311K 04/26/2024 Elmer's Liquid School Glue, Washable, 1 Gallon, 2 Count 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 48.45
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1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Fabric Cloth Storage Bins,Fabric Cube Bins Organizer with Dual 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 19.88 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Elsjoy Set of 8 Plastic Storage Bins, 5.5 Quart Clear Storage 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 23.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Panelee 12 Pcs 15 Inch Classroom Floor Cushions 3 Inch Thick 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 63.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Sky Bounce Color Rubber Handballs for Recreational Handball, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 15.90 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Squishy Stress Relief Sensory Toys Fidget Spiky Ball 5 - Pcs 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 11.90 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 5 Pieces Monkey Stringy Balls Sensory Fidget Stringy Balls Soft 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 8.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 12 Pcs Juggling Balls Set for Beginners Mini Durable Juggling 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Toddler Textured Suction Cup Toys, 40 PCS Kids Bath Toys 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 8.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Melissa & Doug Primary Lacing Beads - Educational Toy With 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 13.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 LovesTown 20 PCS Globe Squeeze Balls, 2.5 Inch Earth Stress 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 13.98 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Mini Indoor Basketball Hoop, Basketball Hoop with Complete 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 26.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC Play Sand - 12 Lbs. of Natural Sand 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 37.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Play-Doh Ultimate Color Collection 65-Pack of Modeling 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 21.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 HABUTWAY Bean Bag Chair 3Ft Luxurious Velvet Ultra Soft Fur 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 69.99 

1MD9-WHNG-LNGC 04/26/2024 Fabric Cloth Storage Bins,Fabric Cube Bins Organizer with Dual 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 11.99 

19R7-3XYQ-C3H3 04/26/2024 EXPO Dry Erase Whiteboard Cleaning Spray, 1 Gallon 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 46.58 

19R7-3XYQ-C3H3 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Magnetic Dry Erase White Board, 36 x 24-Inch, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 36.08 

13H9-WC6T-14WY 04/26/2024 The Boy Who Harnessed the Wind, Young Reader's Edition 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 59.90 

131F-QRFQ-NXT9 04/26/2024 Collective Efficacy: How Educators' Beliefs Impact Student 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 26.13 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Winco Strainer with Single Fine Mesh, 8-Inch Diameter, Medium, 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 29.94 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Serami White Coffee Mugs with Large Handles and 14oz 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 59.97 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Measuring Cups and Spoons Set of Huygens Kitchen Gadgets 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 9.90 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Measuring Cups and Spoons Set of Huygens Kitchen Gadgets 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 10.90 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Measuring Cups and Spoons Set of Huygens Kitchen Gadgets 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 9.90 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Measuring Cups and Spoons Set of Huygens Kitchen Gadgets 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 9.90 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Measuring Cups and Spoons Set of Huygens Kitchen Gadgets 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 9.90 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Measuring Cups and Spoons Set of Huygens Kitchen Gadgets 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 9.90 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Pyrex 2 Piece Glass Measuring Cup Set, Includes 1-Cup, and 2- 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 31.98 

14WM-743J-FJCY 04/26/2024 Ninja BL660 Professional Compact Smoothie & Food Processing 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 119.99 

13JP-NRTJ-WTD4 04/26/2024 The Body Keeps the Score: Brain, Mind, and Body in the Healing 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 674.50 

1FRL-1Y69-XDVD 04/26/2024 Sensory Chair for Kids — Inflatable Peapod for Children, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 129.98 
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1N6L-MR7Q-YC73 04/26/2024 Sensory Chair for Kids — Inflatable Peapod for Children, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 513.40 

1L1C-3DL4-DKHQ 04/26/2024 Pen+Gear Fabric TRANSFERS Paper 8.5" x 11" 15-Sheets for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 103.96 

1CDJ-4XL6-6WRQ 04/26/2024 Colovis Dance Scarves - 6 colors 18 pcs - square juggling 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 17.98 

1CDJ-4XL6-6WRQ 04/26/2024 Lummi Sticks (24-pack) 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 100.04 

1CDJ-4XL6-6WRQ 04/26/2024 Saedy 6 Quart Clear Plastic Lidded Storage Container, 2 pack 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 19.99 

1CDJ-4XL6-6WRQ 04/26/2024 DE 100 Pcs Metal Badge Clips with Clear PCV Straps, ID Badge 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 9.99 

1PHC-PR71-3JK9 04/26/2024 KTRIO Sheet Protectors 8.5 x 11 inch Clear Page Protectors for 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 12.70 

1PHC-PR71-3JK9 04/26/2024 220PCS Funny Meme Stickers Pack for Laptop, Trendy Vinyl 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 9.99 

1PHC-PR71-3JK9 04/26/2024 600 PCS Cute Stickers for Kids, Water Bottle Stickers 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 12.99 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Barks Classroom Headphones (10 Pack): On-Ear Premium 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 147.94 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Imagimake Mapology USA with Capitals| Learn USA States with 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 19.99 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Trend Enterprises: U.S.A. Bingo Game, Exciting Way for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.70 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Zen Garden Kit for Desk 11''x7.5'' Room Decor with Green Sand, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 29.99 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Science Can Solar System for Kids, Talking Astronomy Solar 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 26.79 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 World Map Tapestry, Map of World Vintage Topography 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 10.99 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Play-Doh Modeling Compound 36 Pack Case of Colors, Party 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 22.48 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Sharpenator Classroom Electric Pencil Sharpener 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 32.97 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Liquid Motion Bubbler Timer for Adults 3 Pack Colorful 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 14.75 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Straw Constructor Toys STEM Building 600Pcs Toy Interlocking 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 22.99 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 HP 67 Tri-color Ink Cartridge | Works with HP DeskJet 1255, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 18.92 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 Bekayshad Stickers for Kids, 300 Pcs Water Bottle Stickers for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 7.99 

1VYW-TYG6-74P4 04/26/2024 300 Pcs Sport Stickers for Kids, Water Bottle Stickers, Cute 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 9.88 

1YGL-4LDF-V349 04/26/2024 Jerify 6 Pack Exercise Hoops Bulk Plastic Hoops for Kids Adults 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 85.99 

1JHP-TWRN-CJYJ 04/26/2024 Uni and the 100 Treasures (Step into Reading) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 5.99 

1JHP-TWRN-CJYJ 04/26/2024 Unicorns to the Rescue (Unicorns of the Secret Stable, 9) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 14.91 

1JHP-TWRN-CJYJ 04/26/2024 Magical Unicorn Horns (Unicorns of the Secret Stable, 11) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 15.00 

1HKM-LW9F-T7N6 04/26/2024 HARDCOVER Academic Year 2024-2025 Planner: (June 2024 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 22.95 

1HKM-LW9F-T7N6 04/26/2024 HARDCOVER Academic Year 2024-2025 Planner: (June 2024 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 22.95 

16KG-CGXH-D63K 04/26/2024 GoSports Soft Skin Foam Playground Dodgeball - 6 Pack Set for 100 E 512000 410 114 022 SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY PE 39.55 

13YJ-LYJQ-TH6L 04/26/2024 Square PU Cushion Rolling Stool with Wheels Height Adjustable 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 65.88 

1KX1-7R7Y-K119 04/26/2024 GoSports Gagagon Portable Gaga Ball Pit for Indoor or Outdoor 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 318.70 
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1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Leyaoyao LCD Tablets for English 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 174.65 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Printer Ink TN 436 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 64.98 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Gift Bags 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 53.97 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Expo Dry Erase 2 in 1 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 48.28 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Crayola Line Markers Bulk 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 52.00 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 School Pro Electric Pencil Sharpener, Black 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 29.14 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Elmers Glue Sticks 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 23.58 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Scissors 24 Pack 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 90.36 

1F7Q-H4QQ-4V4G 04/26/2024 Rulers 12 Inch 100 E 515000 410 225 015 SUPPLIES FMS ENGLISH 41.88 

19R1-KG9T-TY13 04/26/2024 Pearington 20 Device Mobile Charging and Storage Cart for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 414.51 

19R1-KG9T-TY13 04/26/2024 Hellsehen Rotating Mobile TV Cart Holds up to 110lbs,Rolling 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 116.99 

19R1-KG9T-TY13 04/26/2024 Door Pinch Guard �6 Pack� Baby Door Slam Stopper, Soft 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 17.98 

19R1-KG9T-TY13 04/26/2024 Armerboard Smart Board, 43" Smartboard Digital Electronic 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1,199.00 

1F6W-QTVL-XR1H 04/26/2024 Mario Kart 8 DeluxeMario Kart 8 Deluxe 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 103.50 

1F6W-QTVL-XR1H 04/26/2024 Nintendo Switch™ with Neon Blue and Neon Red Joy�Con™ 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 593.98 

1F6W-QTVL-XR1H 04/26/2024 Nikon D5600 DSLR Camera with 18-55mm VR and 70-300mm 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 1,385.01 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Band-Aid Brand Cushion Care Non-Stick Gauze Pads, 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 2.28 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Medi-First Ammonia Inhalant Wipe, PK10 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 8.61 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Safetec First Aid Burn Gel, 0.09gm Packets (25 Packets) 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 8.35 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Medique Products 60233 Butterfly Bandage, Medium 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 22.34 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 First Aid Only 4-001 Large Sterile Triangular Bandage, 40 x 56 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 4.80 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Globe (Box 144 Hydrocortisone 1% Maximum Strength Cream, 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 12.98 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Coverlet Strip Dressings 1" x 3" 100 per Box 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 10.32 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Hydrogen Peroxide 3% First Aid, 8 oz 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 11.74 

194D-LTM3-HDCL 04/26/2024 Medique Products 64101 Blood Stopper Compress, 5-Inch X 9- 100 E 661000 410 105 024 SUPPLIES SAFETY 8.50 

194Q-T31W-4M3L 04/26/2024 EXPO Visa Vis Wet Erase Markers, Fine Point, Black, 12 Count 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 8.34 

1WYY-RF3M-9V67 04/26/2024 Ticonderoga My First Tri-Write Wood Pencils, 36 count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND -64.40
1PDJ-6MN7-31FC 04/26/2024 APPLE PENCIL (2ND GENERATION): PIXEL-PERFECT 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE -115.00
1JHP-TWRN-6GQD 04/26/2024 2024-25 Planner - Weekly & Monthly Academic 9"x11", July 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 24.98
1JHP-TWRN-6GQD 04/26/2024 Ticonderoga My First Tri-Write Wood-Cased Pencils, 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 77.96
1JHP-TWRN-6GQD 04/26/2024 2024-2025 Planner - Jul 2024 - Jun 2025, Academic Planner 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 7.99 
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19H6-RF9T-7PXW 04/26/2024 HARDCOVER Academic Year 2024-25 Planner (June 2024 - 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 18.16 

1M66-VY6R-NJVX 04/26/2024 Hardcover Planner 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 18.16 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Bloom daily planners 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 24.95 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Mindfulness Breathing Bear 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 68.97 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Ganowo 12 Pack Wacky Tracks 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 35.92 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 15 PCs Chair Bands 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 29.98 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Crtiin 50 Piece Calm Sticker 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 8.99 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Learning Resources set of 4 buzzers 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 33.98 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Sunee 50 packs reusable dry erase pocket with sleeves 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 64.00 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 To Do List Pad 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 7.98 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 To do list 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 6.98 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 3 pack spiral notebook journal 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 63.96 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Thinkable Pastel Notebooks 8 pack 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 94.95 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 ONKULL pop fidget 30 pack 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 27.96 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Play-Doh 42 pack 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 33.98 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Cocurb 64 pcs goodie bag stuffers 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 11.16 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Top do list notebook 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 7.98 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 Bingo cards 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 59.98 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 octopus set of 6 figet stretchy toys 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 90.93 

1NWJ-V41C-PP7Q 04/26/2024 teeth holders 100 E 641000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT SCH ADM 29.96 

16W3-LCLG-V6TQ 04/26/2024 50 Pack Mouse Pads 100 E 512000 410 419 000 SUPPLIES EDA 36.99 

11NK-9NWT-V7PF 04/26/2024 Clipboards for ISAT testing-30 pack, brown 100 E 512000 410 419 000 SUPPLIES EDA 30.03 

1YKX-MF71-KTWM 04/26/2024 Commercial grade shredder 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 326.34 

1YKX-MF71-KTWM 04/26/2024 Magnetic dry erase board 3 X 4 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 50.30 

1YKX-MF71-KTWM 04/26/2024 Floor cabinet 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 99.00 

1YKX-MF71-KTWM 04/26/2024 Desk- 3 drawers 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 299.00 

1YKX-MF71-KTWM 04/26/2024 guest arm chair-blue 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 310.52 

1YKX-MF71-KTWM 04/26/2024 upholstered chair- 6 set 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 427.38 

1FJF-19D4-Q69L 04/26/2024 Logitech keyboard and mouse combo 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 22.99 

1FJF-19D4-Q69L 04/26/2024 Fabric chair ergonomic 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 179.99 
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14TQ-KCRC-FRPQ 04/26/2024 white posterboard- 100 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 64.99 

14TQ-KCRC-FRPQ 04/26/2024 Ticonderoga tri write pencils 36 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 182.30 

14TQ-KCRC-FRPQ 04/26/2024 graph paper 1 in squares 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 95.46 

14TQ-KCRC-FRPQ 04/26/2024 8 in scissors- 3 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 134.85 

14TQ-KCRC-FRPQ 04/26/2024 lime green construction paper 50 sheets- 5 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 51.00 

14TQ-KCRC-FRPQ 04/26/2024 Elmers glue sticks- 30 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 7.37 

14TQ-KCRC-FRPQ 04/26/2024 address labels- 100 sheets 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 39.98 

1J6G-FWVV-VX6Y 04/26/2024 Tissues, 12 boxes, 125 tissues per box 100 E 512000 410 439 000 SUPPLIES JEF 55.98 

1TJK-DYXR-D1TH 04/26/2024 pens, folio clipboards, glue, paper plates, yarn, food coloring, 100 E 512000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LIN 20.00 

1Y9C-CVX7-XVRR 04/26/2024 pens, folio clipboards, glue, paper plates, yarn, food coloring, 100 E 512000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LIN 335.56 

1HNK-6M6J-NR19 04/26/2024 Dove hand wash, Amazon Gift cards. 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 39.76 

1VNV-JN1H-WJCF 04/26/2024 Color Blaze Holi Colored Powder - 5 lbs of Each Color - Pink, 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 196.99 

17WP-NWD1-TY3Y 04/26/2024 keyboard 100 E 512000 410 459 000 SUPPLIES TEN 59.99 

1XHW-LNWY-DDLW 04/26/2024 Restaurant grade cups, variety of spoons, tongs, thermometers 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -3.60
1XHW-LNWY-DDLW 04/26/2024 Restaurant grade cups, variety of spoons, tongs, thermometers 242 E 512000 450 000 055 PURCHASE SERVICES - FOOD -3.59
1T9V-1QCY-7CGJ 04/26/2024 Cut Resistant Sleeve with Thumb Hole 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.99
1QVC-JY6L-FXCM 04/26/2024 BANKSUPPLIES CANVAS INTEROFFICE MAILER 14" X 11" 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 49.50
1QVC-JY6L-FXCM 04/26/2024 INTEROFFIC MAILER 14" X 11" ROYAL BLUE 100 E 622000 430 443 000 LIBRARY BOOKS LEW 44.97
1HJR-1PT1-DWDM 04/26/2024 Remnants: Season of Glory (A Remnants Novel)Remnants: 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 10.99
1HJR-1PT1-DWDM 04/26/2024 Remnants: Season of Fire (A Remnants Novel) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 9.99
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 Remnants: Season of Wonder (A Remnants Novel)Remnants: 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 9.99
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 The Managing Miss (Promise of Forever After) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 7.99
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 A Not-So-Distant LoveA Not-So-Distant Love 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 A Guarded Heart 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 Where the Stars Meet the SeaWhere the Stars Meet the Sea 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 15.99
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 Deliverance 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 7.03
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 Deception (Defiance Trilogy, 2)Deception (Defiance Trilogy, 2) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 9.33
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 Defiance (Defiance Trilogy, 1)Defiance (Defiance Trilogy, 1) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 9.99
1YV3-3F31-3TNN 04/26/2024 En llamas / Catching Fire (Juegos del Hambre) (Spanish Edition) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 21.88
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1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 JOYIN 120 Pack Sidewalk Chalk for Kids Giant Box Non-toxic 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 22.49 

1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 PILOT Frixion Erasable Pens - 6 Pack (3 Black & 3 Blue Ink 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.87 

1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 The Rabbit Listened Hardcover 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.26 

1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 10 Plush Dinosaur, 11.8 Inch Dinosaur Hand Puppet with Open 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 54.99 

1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 What You Do Matters Boxed Set — Featuring all three New York 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 45.04 

1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 The Little Engine That Could (Original Classic Edition) 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.98 

1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 The Pout-Pout Fish Board book – Picture Book 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 10.46 

1PRG-LJF7-GTCY 04/26/2024 8 Colors Rainbow Washable Large Ink Pads for Rubber Stamps 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 199.70 

1LXL-FM7H-66KN 04/26/2024 BRINKS COMMERCIAL - 4" KICK-DOWN DOOR STOP, SATIN 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 155.33 

17WD-HGJX-P67W 04/26/2024 CHEMSTREAM WHITE REUSABLE SPOUTED LID FOR 3.5, 5, 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 124.95 

17WD-HGJX-P67W 04/26/2024 6 PACK/PREMIUM 5 GALLON BUCKET, FOOD GRADE BPA 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 212.60 

17WD-HGJX-P67W 04/26/2024 1IN THE OFFICE RUBBER BANDS #64 THICK RUBBER 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 12.58 

17WD-HGJX-P67W 04/26/2024 2 PACK MTD 753-0617 AIR FILTER FITS BOLENS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 28.80 

1RYW-YH4N-QYQG 04/26/2024 HALYARD HEALTH PURPLE NITRILE EXAM GLOVES, 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 99.37 

1RYW-YH4N-QYQG 04/26/2024 200 PIECES SHIPPING TAGS WITH WIRES BLANK TAGS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 18.79 

1RYW-YH4N-QYQG 04/26/2024 SELFIE STRAPS BY WRAP-IT-STORAGE 12 INCH (8 PACK), 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 44.97 

1QC4-J7DH-VFXQ 04/26/2024 MOUNT-IT! STAIR CLIMBING DOLLY - 3 WHEEL STAIR 420 E 661000 550 530 000 EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS 99.89 

1QC4-J7DH-VFXQ 04/26/2024 PROCASE 2 PACK SCREEN PROTECTOR FOR IPAD 10.9 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 5.89 

1QC4-J7DH-VFXQ 04/26/2024 APPLE PENCIL (2ND GENERATION): PIXEL-PERFECT 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 230.00 

1DNT-MNPF-J9CJ 04/26/2024 24' Privacy screen for monitors 100 E 512000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LIN 58.99 

11FT-9QXD-F3VV 04/26/2024 40pcs Key Covers Key Caps - Sukh Key Identifiers Covers 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 4.99 

11FT-9QXD-F3VV 04/26/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 18.30 

11FT-9QXD-F3VV 04/26/2024 RoyalHouse 6 Pack 16 Oz Plastic Spice Jars with Black Cap, 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 27.70 

1WH9-LFF3-9YYM 04/26/2024 Blizzard Lighting Blizzard LB PAR Quad RGBA 4-in-1 LED 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 1,383.92 

1WH9-LFF3-9YYM 04/26/2024 BLIZZARD Stage Light Unit (124023) Tab 5 CTRL #115 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 719.96 

1PKM-LKVN-4676 04/26/2024 3000 Sheets Origami Paper 6 inch Square Colored Paper 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 32.79 

1PKM-LKVN-4676 04/26/2024 Mr Pen-Magnetic Dry Erase Erasers, 8 Pack, Assorted Colors, 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 7.84 

1LYL-JJFQ-16MW 04/26/2024 1200+Party Favors for Kids Fidget Toys Pack Bulk Prize Box 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 29.98 

1NMN-RYNG-DCMF 04/26/2024 BERIBES Upgraded Hybrid Active Noise Cancelling 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 26.99 

13JP-NRTJ-YRYM 04/26/2024 Desk Calendar 2024-2025,18 Months January 2024 to June 100 E 512000 410 107 406 L.E.P. SUPPLIES 44.00 

13JP-NRTJ-YRYM 04/26/2024 Oxford Blank Write On Binder Dividers, 1/5 Cut Tabs, 3 Hole 100 E 512000 410 107 406 L.E.P. SUPPLIES 9.79 
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11D9-X9PL-DKL1 04/26/2024 3 Ring Binder, 2 Pack of 3 Inch D Ring Binders, 8.5" x 11" 100 E 512000 410 107 406 L.E.P. SUPPLIES 21.99 

1V4N-WKX6-RV7G 04/26/2024 Rudebush-Straw Cleaner Brushes Sets, 12 Pieces 8.2 Inch 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 5.39 

1V4N-WKX6-RV7G 04/26/2024 Supplies--Staples 395200 Medium Binder Clips Bulk Pk Blk 1 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 23.06 

1V4N-WKX6-RV7G 04/26/2024 Supply-Amazon Basics Sandwich Storage Bags, 300 Count 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 14.28 

1V4N-WKX6-RV7G 04/26/2024 Emmons-VECELO Home Office Desk Chair with Height 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 94.49 

1V4N-WKX6-RV7G 04/26/2024 Glenn-Bonsaii 12-Sheet Cross Cut Paper Shredder, 5.5 Gal 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 59.89 

1V4N-WKX6-RV7G 04/26/2024 Barfuss-VIZ-PRO Dry Erase Board/Magnetic Whiteboard, 8' x 4', 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 282.90 

1V4N-WKX6-RV7G 04/26/2024 Neilson-HP LaserJet Pro 4001dn Printer, Print, Fast speeds, 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 215.82 

1PRG-LJF7-LR6W 04/26/2024 Pacon Drawing Paper P4742, White, Standard Weight, 12" x 100 E 515000 410 205 007 SUPPLIES CHS BUSINESS 70.47 

16Q1-XDRK-T7FR 04/26/2024 MOCCO 0.01g Accuracy Electronic Lab Scale Scientific Digital 100 E 515000 410 205 035 SUPPLIES CHS CHEMISTRY 239.92 

17VQ-TYJN-FQX3 04/26/2024 Alliance Rubber 26825 Advantage Rubber Bands Size #82, 1 lb 100 E 515000 410 205 035 SUPPLIES CHS CHEMISTRY 10.90 

17VQ-TYJN-FQX3 04/26/2024 Quality Chemical - Super Premium - Fastest Delivery - 99.9% 100 E 515000 410 205 035 SUPPLIES CHS CHEMISTRY 34.97 

17VQ-TYJN-FQX3 04/26/2024 Educational Innovations Red Cabbage Extract 100 E 515000 410 205 035 SUPPLIES CHS CHEMISTRY 19.59 

17VQ-TYJN-FQX3 04/26/2024 EISCO Premium Filter Paper, 15cm, Pack of 100 - Chemistry 100 E 515000 410 205 035 SUPPLIES CHS CHEMISTRY 41.56 

17VQ-TYJN-FQX3 04/26/2024 United Scientific™ 33309 | Laboratory Grade Polypropylene 100 E 515000 410 205 035 SUPPLIES CHS CHEMISTRY 29.25 

17VQ-TYJN-FQX3 04/26/2024 Visorgog Blue 100 E 515000 410 205 035 SUPPLIES CHS CHEMISTRY 104.60 
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1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Cell Structure & Processes Posters, Set/4 (Cells, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 44.90 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Genetics & Heredity Posters, Set/4 (Genetics, Modern Genetics, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 36.75 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Quad Ruled Graph Paper Pad, 600 Count, 6 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 23.25 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper, 8.5-x-11-inch, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 26.99 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Post-it® Super Sticky Easel Pad 560, 25 in x 30 in sheets, White 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 37.75 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Post-it Easel Pad - 30 Sheets, 25 x 30 Inches - Great for Virtual 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 45.41 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Fadeless Bulletin Board Paper, Fade-Resistant Paper for 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 21.36 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Fadeless Bulletin Board Paper, Fade-Resistant Paper for 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 26.72 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Fadeless Bulletin Board Paper, Fade-Resistant Paper for 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 19.98 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Carson Dellosa 36 Ft Scalloped Red Bulletin Board Borders, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 9.58 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Carson Dellosa 36 Ft Scalloped Black Bulletin Board Borders, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 9.58 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Carson Dellosa Education Carson Dellosa 36 Ft Scalloped White 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 7.68 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Carson Dellosa Farmhouse 65 Ft Scalloped Gingham Black and 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 9.08 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Astrobrights Mega Collection, Colored Paper,"Classic" 5-Color 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 17.49 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Astrobrights Mega Collection Colored Paper, 8 ½ x 11, 24 lb/89 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 17.49 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut Tab, Assorted Positions File Folders, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 14.96 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Daydream Education Organic Chemistry Science Poster - 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 10.62 

1KGJ-TCKF-KD3N 04/26/2024 Daydream Education Working Scientifically Posters - Set of 5 | 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 36.63 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 HappyHapi 24-Pads Sticky Notes 3X3 in, 80 Sheets/Pad, 8 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 118.32 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 SEBETOW Masking Tape Bulk 1 Inch 20 Packs - White Beige 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 135.96 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Value Pack, Cleaning Wipes, 35 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 186.68 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 Elmer's All Purpose School Glue Sticks, Washable, 7 Grams, 30 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 36.85 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 Kleenex® Professional Facial Tissue Cube for Business (21270), 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 441.42 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 Purple Copy Paper, Colored Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11" Purple 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 74.97 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 Astrobrights Mega Collection Colored Paper, 8 ½ x 11, 24 lb/89 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 104.70 

1LXL-FM7H-L46M 04/26/2024 OFFICE DEPOT POSTER BOARDS 22IN X 28 IN PACK OF 10 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 13.99 

1J61-W943-17PL 04/26/2024 Chongker Stuffed Animals Handmade Realistic Black Cat Plush 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 790.00 

1J61-W943-17PL 04/26/2024 VIAHART Boone The Black Cat - 13 Inch Stuffed Animal Plush - 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 149.90 

1J61-W943-17PL 04/26/2024 DISCOUNTS 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -39.50
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1DX1-LTPR-Q9HD 04/26/2024 Timing Clipboard Tab 26 CTRL #39 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 100.47 

1DX1-LTPR-Q9HD 04/26/2024 Exercise Bands Resistant Band Workout Excercise Bands for 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 129.90 

1DX1-LTPR-Q9HD 04/26/2024 1/4 Inch Track Spikes, 220pcs Stainless Steel Pyramid Shoe 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 47.97 

1DX1-LTPR-Q9HD 04/26/2024 SKLZ 6-Inch Ultra Durable Agility Hurdles Tab 26 CTRL #41 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 177.00 

1GMJ-H17C-W64J 04/26/2024 Sterilite 25 Qt ShelfTote, Stackable Storage Bin with Latching 100 E 611000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 54.99 

146L-J943-YP6X 04/26/2024 Melesh Adult Sun Straw Women Men Cowgirl Western Cowboy 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 1,484.50 

1JQ4-G674-X7D4 04/26/2024 Emergency Radio with NOAA Weather Alert, Portable Solar 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 32.39 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 Strong Magnet - 25 Pack Neodymium Bar Magnets, Powerful 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 16.49 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 Dinner Spoon Set,16 Pcs 7.3" Tablespoons,Premium Food 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 19.96 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 GSE 12-Pack Plastic Practice Baseballs, Training Baseballs for 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 14.98 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 GSE 12-Pack Plastic Practice Baseballs, Training Baseballs for 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 14.98 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 Plastic Vernier Caliper (2pcs), 150 mm Mini Plastic Caliper for 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 13.98 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 Victor Metal Pedal Mouse Trap - 2 Pack M023 - Wood Mouse 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 9.85 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 WhiteFang Skateboards for Beginners, Complete Skateboard 31 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 75.98 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 WYT Clear Storage Latch Box, 6 Pack Storage Organizer Bins 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 87.96 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 Tennis Balls, 18 Pack Training Tennis Balls Practice Balls with 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 21.99 

17WD-HGJX-PN4L 04/26/2024 8 PCS 4 Inch C Clamps, Heavy Duty Malleable Iron G Clamps 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 114.24 

1XLX-17C7-JRP7 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Clear Sheet Protectors for 3 Ring Binder, 8.5 in 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 9.37 

1XLX-17C7-JRP7 04/26/2024 502 High Capacity Compatible Refill Ink Bottles Replacement for 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 29.99 

1NPV-N9XK-1FH6 04/26/2024 CartEchoSmile Collapsible Outdoor Utility Wagon, 2-in-1 250 E 512000 410 000 215 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS II 115.99 

1KNH-99FJ-HWDR 04/26/2024 Privacy Screens 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 58.99 

1HVQ-CVHW-YNVV 04/26/2024 H-Qprobd Dry Erase Board for Wall 72"x40" Aluminum 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 196.99 

1RV9-W7Q6-PNPH 04/26/2024 Snack box care package Variety Pack snack pack(60 Count) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 39.90 

1HKM-LW9F-PPCP 04/26/2024 ANFIER Language Translator Device No WiFi Needed 2024 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 755.94 

1DG3-1J76-41NL 04/26/2024 FEZIBO Electric Standing Desk, 55 x 24 inch height adjustable 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 142.19 

1DG3-1J76-41NL 04/26/2024 Westcott 16926 8-inch Heavy-Duty CarboTitanium Scissors For 100 E 611000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - COUNSELING ALAMEDA 21.86 

1DG3-1J76-41NL 04/26/2024 Pilot, Precise V5 RT Refillable & Retractable Rolling Ball Pens, 100 E 611000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - COUNSELING ALAMEDA 56.10 

1HNK-6M6J-FDCT 04/26/2024 Elementary Thesaurus 100 E 517000 410 250 000 SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS CENTER 17.09 

1HNK-6M6J-FDCT 04/26/2024 Intermediate Thesaurus 100 E 517000 410 250 000 SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS CENTER 59.85 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 Gamenote 24 Pack Magnetic Small White Board Set - Double 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 77.98 

1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 Judy Moody and the Bucket List 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 89.85 

1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 Judy Moody and the NOT Bummer Summer 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 85.20 

1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 Aoriher 80 Pcs Jump Rope 7.87 ft Adjustable Stripe Ropes with 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 263.96 

1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 Qyyiguf 40 Pcs 7 Inch Flexible Pencils,Soft Novelty Pencil,Multi 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 47.92 

1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 Geosar 300 Pcs Pencil Sharpeners Manual Small Dual Hole 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.99 

1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 CALIFORNIA CADE ELECTRONIC Finger Lights- 50Pcs Party 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 67.13 

1JKN-1WWX-CJ47 04/26/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -28.40
1N4C-F1RV-197G 04/26/2024 Wireless Presenter Clicker - presentation remote control pointer 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 47.97
1N4C-F1RV-197G 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics USB-A to Mini USB 2.0 Charging Cable, Black 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 5.32
1N4C-F1RV-197G 04/26/2024 Constructive Playthings Boomwhackers Tubes, Set of 8 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 73.92
1N4C-F1RV-197G 04/26/2024 Boomwhackers Chromatic Set 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 65.88
1N4C-F1RV-197G 04/26/2024 Dry Erase Erasers, 36 Pack Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 25.98
1N4C-F1RV-197G 04/26/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC -6.18
1GYL-9F6F-4MFG 04/26/2024 Nameplate Holder Wall or Door 5Pack (Black, 2“ × 10”) 100 E 631000 410 127 000 SUPPLIES BD OF TRUSTEES 37.78
19RH-VRX3-1MNM 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Desk Drawer Organizer for Office and Home, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 10.65
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 All items are covered by Tab 6 CTRL #223 and Tab 8 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 hand2mind Wood Economy Meterstick/Yardstick for School 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 79.98 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 30 Pack Clear Plastic Rulers 12 Inch,Transparent Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 9.99 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 8 Tier Paper Letter Tray Organizer with Handles, Mesh Desk File 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 25.19 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Heavy Duty Dry Erase Ticket Holder Pockets, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 13.74 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Rectangular Adjustable Computer Monitor Riser 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 31.76 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Rectangular Gel Computer Mouse Pad with 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 6.57 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Power Strip, ALESTOR Surge Protector with 12 Outlets and 4 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 35.96 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Post-it Super Sticky Wall Easel Mounting System, 15 in Wide x 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 25.66 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Desk Whiteboard Dry Erase Glass Whiteboard, Desktop White 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 24.59 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Tamaki 6 Pack Letter Opener Envelope Slitter Set Sharp and 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 4.99 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 2 Pack Pen Holder Pen Organizer for Desk Mesh Round Pencil 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 13.80 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 EasyPAG Pencil Holder Mesh Pen Cup Marker Holder Makeup 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 6.89 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Pencil Holder for Desk, Magnetic Pen Holder for Refrigerator, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 29.67 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Fashion 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 21.33 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Whiteboard Markers with Low Odor 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 18.65 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 8 Packs, 2-Line Engineering Scientific Calculator Function 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 107.97 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Madisi Golf Pencils with Eraser, 2 HB Half Pencils, 3.5" Mini 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 9.98 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 BIC Xtra-Smooth Mechanical Pencil (MPP40MJ), Medium Point 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 5.05 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Pentel® Super Hi-Polymer® Leads, 0.7 mm, Medium, HB, 30 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 8.44 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Paper Mate Clearpoint Mechanical Pencils, 0.7mm, HB #2, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 8.68 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Hardboard Office Clipboard, 6-Pack, Brown 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 15.06 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 IRIS USA 12.75 Qt. Stackable Plastic Storage Bins | BPA-Free, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 33.24 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 SHARPIE S-Gel, Gel Pens, Medium Point (0.7mm), Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 17.58 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 Amazon Basics Rectangular Commercial Office Wastebasket, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 17.23 

1GF3-DFNJ-33WF 04/26/2024 DISCOUNT 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE -2.97
1RTD-3MFK-9FF4 04/26/2024 Janmercy 5 Pcs Black Adult Cloak with Hood Unisex Hooded 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 124.95 

1RTD-3MFK-9FF4 04/26/2024 12 Pairs Volleyball Knee Pads for Dancers, Breathable Knee 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 34.99 

1RTD-3MFK-9FF4 04/26/2024 12 Pairs Volleyball Knee Pads for Dancers, Breathable Knee 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 69.98 

1RTD-3MFK-9FF4 04/26/2024 LED Emergency Handheld Flashlight, 4 Pack, Adjustable Focus, 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 22.49 

1RTD-3MFK-9FF4 04/26/2024 All items covered by Tab 12 CTRL #80 ($100), 94 ($5) and 104 490 E 515000 410 210 011 DRAMA 0.00 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1D31-GQGC-6H6C 04/26/2024 Tulip One-Step Tie-Dye Party, 18 Pre-Filled Bottles, Creative 242 E 621000 410 000 037 SUPPLIES - MENTAL HEALTH 96.70 

Vendor Total 71,828.82
AMER FIDELITY AFTER TAX ANNUIT PO Box 25520 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-0520
AF_ATA.04052024. 04/05/2024 AF_ATA - AF AFTER TAX ANNUITY for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 729.25 

AF_ATA.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_ATA - AF AFTER TAX ANNUITY for 04 19 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 6,087.19 

Vendor Total 6,816.44
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY & PO Box 1160 NAMPA, ID 83653
289398 04/12/2024 9707M PHS ADHESIVE NOZZLE TIP 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 179.72 

Vendor Total 179.72
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE 1932 WYNNTON RD ATTN: REMITTANCE PROCESS COLUMBUS, GA 31993-8601
AFLAC_AT. 04/05/2024 AFLAC_AT - AFLAC AFTER TAX PREMIUMS for 04 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 2.59 

AFLAC_PT. 04/05/2024 AFLAC_PT - AFLAC PRE-TAX PREMIUMS for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 103.76 

AFLAC_AT. 04/19/2024 AFLAC_AT - AFLAC AFTER TAX PREMIUMS for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 78.69 

AFLAC_PT. 04/19/2024 AFLAC_PT - AFLAC PRE-TAX PREMIUMS for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 449.56 

Vendor Total 634.60
AMERICAN FIDELITY PO Box 258886 HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION (AFHSA) OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125
AF_HSA.04052024. 04/05/2024 AF_HSA - AF HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT for 04 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 85.00 

AF_HSA.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_HSA - AF HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,592.05 

Vendor Total 1,677.05
AMERICAN FIDELITY ANNUITY CO. PO Box 25520 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-0520
TSA_AF.04052024. 04/05/2024 TSA_AF - AMERICAN FIDELITY 403B for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 163.89 

TSA_AF.04192024. 04/19/2024 TSA_AF - AMERICAN FIDELITY 403B for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 8,323.89 

Vendor Total 8,487.78
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-8805
AF_PRE.04052024. 04/05/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 7,993.06 

AF_ACC.04052024. 04/05/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 4,293.88 

AF_ATD.04052024. 04/05/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 5,266.01 

AF_PRE.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 38,819.34 

AF_ACC.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 04 19 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 19,961.28 

AF_ATD.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 24,728.89 
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AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-8805
AF_ACC.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 04 19 24 VOID & REPLACE 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -49.80
AF_ATD.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 04 19 24 VOID & 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -79.02
AF_ACC.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 04 19 24 REPLACE 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 49.80
AF_ATD.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 79.02

Vendor Total 101,062.46
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 DISABILITY INSURANCE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-8805
AF_DISR.04052024. 04/05/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 3,378.84 

AF_DISR.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 04 19 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 25,618.22 

AF_DISR.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 04 19 24 VOID & 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -150.60
AF_DISR.04192024. 04/19/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 04 19 24 REPLACE 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 150.60

Vendor Total 28,997.06
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO Box 219326 KANSAS CITY, MO 64121-9326
AF_MR.04052024.D 04/05/2024 AF_MR - AF MEDICAL FLEX ACCOUNT for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,693.79 

AF_DC.04192024.D 04/19/2024 AF_DC - AF DEPENDENT CARE REIMB. for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 3,739.29 

AF_MR.04192024.D 04/19/2024 AF_MR - AF MEDICAL FLEX ACCOUNT for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 21,668.07 

Vendor Total 27,101.15
AMERITAS VARIABLE LIFE INS CO ONE AMERITAS WAY PO Box 81889 LINCOLN, NE 68501-1889
TSA_AVLI. 04/19/2024 TSA_AVLI - AMERITAS VARIABLE LIFE 403B for 04 19 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 100.00 

Vendor Total 100.00
ANDERSON, WENDY J (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/16/2024 04/26/2024 FINGERPRINT REIMBURSEMENT 250 E 621000 310 845 209 OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES CCLC 28.25 

Vendor Total 28.25
ANDERSONS, INC. PO Box A POCATELLO, ID 83205
2186285 04/19/2024 9289M ED CENTER ELBOW/DAMPER SECTION 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 53.06 

Vendor Total 53.06
ANDREA KAY YOUNG 1237a S 2000 W DELTA, UT 84624
8 04/05/2024 SLP SERVICES MARCH 2024 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 2,892.50 

Vendor Total 2,892.50

47 of 219 5/16/2024 12:33:31 PM

https://2,892.50
https://2,892.50
https://27,101.15
https://21,668.07
https://3,739.29
https://1,693.79
https://28,997.06
https://25,618.22
https://3,378.84
https://101,062.46


AP Register - Board Bills
04/01/2024 - 04/26/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount
ANIXTER INC PO Box 847428 DALLAS, TX 75284-7428
26K185335 04/12/2024 9440M SHOP SUPPLIES 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 4,486.34 

Vendor Total 4,486.34
ANNIES FROZEN YOQURT 5200 W 74TH ST EDINA, MN 55439
26966 04/26/2024 FROZEN YOGURT REPLACEMENT MACHINE HHS FIRE 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12,870.50 

Vendor Total 12,870.50
ARCHETYPE INNOVATIONS, LLC 2901 N ASHTON BLVD STE 101 LEHI, UT 84043
13069 04/26/2024 Med Asst online software - EHR Go Education Electronic Health 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 850.00 

13069 04/26/2024 Med Asst online software 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

Vendor Total 850.00
ARCHITECTURAL BUILDING SUPPLY PO Box 664033 DIVISION 913 DALLAS, TX 75266-4033
71552097 04/19/2024 9442M GATE CITY DOOR FOR #5 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 464.77 

Vendor Total 464.77
ARVAS, JANELLE WATKINS (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/11-3/28/24 04/12/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 28.92 

Vendor Total 28.92
ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT/GO PO Box 851365 MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-1365
INV0000001579 04/05/2024 MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 100 E 651000 310 104 000 OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES 5,302.85 

Vendor Total 5,302.85
AUTO ZONE 780 YELLOWSTONE POCATELLO, ID 83201
1190775688 04/05/2024 9462M LOWER SHOP TK 86 DOORMAN 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 6.19 

Vendor Total 6.19
AVANTIS EDUCATION, INC 519 W GOLF RD ARLINGTON HTS, IL 60005
AVI-037727 04/12/2024 ClassVR Premium Headset 255-64 with Controller 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 7,984.00 

AVI-037727 04/12/2024 TectusVR 30 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 2,499.00 

AVI-037727 04/12/2024 ClassVR Set of 8 Cubes 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 180.00 

AVI-037727 04/12/2024 EDUVERSE SCHOOL 3 Year 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 1,999.00 

AVI-037727 04/12/2024 ClassVR Remote Training 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 699.00 

AVI-037727 04/12/2024 Shipping 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 700.00 

Vendor Total 14,061.00
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BAKER, HEIDI ANN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/25-4/1/24 04/12/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 16.38 

4/1-4/15/24 04/19/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 35.64 

Vendor Total 52.02
BANNOCK CIVITAN PO Box 1363 POCATELLO, ID 83204-1363
9235 04/12/2024 QUARTERLY REGULAR MEMBER DUES 257 E 621000 396 000 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 80.00 

Vendor Total 80.00
BANNOCK COUNTY LANDFILL 1500 N FORT HALL MINE RD POCATELLO, ID 83204
02-01331493 04/05/2024 8497M TENDOY WASTE REMOVAL-REMOVE BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 6.48 

02-01331680 04/05/2024 8498M TENDOY REMOVE WINDOW MAKER 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.00 

02-01333945 04/05/2024 7799M FMS WASTE REMOVAL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 10.53 

02-01333752 04/05/2024 7799M FMS WASTE REMOVAL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 7.83 

02-01335517 04/05/2024 9926M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 11.88 

02-01335416 04/05/2024 9926M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 8.10 

02-01335668 04/05/2024 9463M WASHINGTON REFRIGERATOR/RECYCLE 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 15.00 

02-01334731 04/12/2024 9925M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.40 

02-01336605 04/12/2024 9927M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.40 

02-01336764 04/12/2024 9927M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 9.72 

02-01336937 04/12/2024 WAREHOUSE LANDFILL FEE NEW HORIZONS TEXTBOOKS 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 8.05 

02-01337187 04/19/2024 9929M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 381 530 000 IN DISTRICT TRAVEL 5.00 

02-01337084 04/19/2024 9928M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 10.80 

02-01336949 04/19/2024 9928M FMS BRANCHES TO LANDFILL 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 8.10 

02-01337357 04/26/2024 9900M PHS REMOVE LEARNING TREES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.13 

02-01342048 04/26/2024 WAREHOUSE LANDFILL FEE 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 6.65 

Vendor Total 129.07
BANNOCK COUNTY SHERIFF PO Box 4666 ATTN: CIVIL DIVISION POCATELLO, ID 83205-4666
SG_MISC. 04/05/2024 SG_MISC - GARNISHMENT - MISC for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,285.00 

SG_MISC. 04/19/2024 SG_MISC - GARNISHMENT - MISC for 04 19 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 2,354.33 

Vendor Total 3,639.33
BARLOW, CHERYL LYNN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/5-3/29/24 04/05/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 512000 382 107 406 L.E.P. OUT-DISTRICT TRAV 54.60 

Vendor Total 54.60
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BARRIE'S SKI AND SPORTS 699 YELLOWSTONE AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201
022224132615866 04/05/2024 WATER BOTTLES FOR CYCLING CLASS 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 162.50 

Vendor Total 162.50
BATTERY SYSTEMS PO Box 735568 ATTN: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE DALLAS, TX 75373-5568
36112403261522 04/05/2024 7395M PHS NEW SCRUBBER BATTERIES 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 871.02 

Vendor Total 871.02
BAYLISS, MISTY LYNN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/1/24 04/12/2024 CREDIT REIMB FOR DYSLEXIA: READING & WRITING 100 E 621000 133 108 416 STIPENDS & EXTRA DAYS - DYSLEXIA 150.00 

Vendor Total 150.00
BEAR LAKE TRAILER SALES LLC 4377 S CLIFFS DR POCATELLO, ID 83204
25P1959 04/05/2024 9850M SHOP TRAILER PM E-34 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 30.12 

25P2038 04/12/2024 9855M SHOP E 41 TRAILER PM 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 11.80 

Vendor Total 41.92
BECKER'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1500 MELROSE HWY PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110-1410
1961915-IN 04/26/2024 Resource Room Supplies 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 1,005.40 

1943250-CM 04/26/2024 CREDIT FOR LIQUID TIMERS 3 PACK INVOICE NUMBER 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -47.97

Vendor Total 957.43
BENGALWORKS LLC 470 W OAK ST POCATELLO, ID 83201
104638 04/19/2024 Custom Cartoon Mascot Illustration by the hour 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 375.00 

104638 04/19/2024 Custom cut stickers w/ laminate - 3" head stickers 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 360.00 

104638 04/19/2024 Copy of Custom cut stickers w/ laminate - 5" full body stickers 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 487.50 

104638 04/19/2024 Posters - 13" x 19" 100lb Gloss Text 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 125.22 

Vendor Total 1,347.72
BERRY, JAMIE MARIE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

1/22-3/25/24 04/12/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 515000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER 37.44 

Vendor Total 37.44
BESPOKE GIS SOLUTIONS 5429 COLE ST CHUBBUCK, ID 83202
20240331 04/26/2024 PREK SPED GEOCODING AND MAP APPEND 3/12/24 100 E 632000 310 105 000 CONTRACTED SERVICES 200.00 

Vendor Total 200.00
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BETTY, TODD LAYNE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/18/24 04/26/2024 CDL WITHHOLDING REIMB 100 E 683000 381 510 000 NON-REIM IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 500.00 

Vendor Total 500.00
BIO CORPORATION 3910 MINNESOTA TREET ALEXANDRIA, MN 56308
1059912 04/12/2024 7 Specimen Kit - Extra Large 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 517.80 

1059912 04/12/2024 Shipping Cost 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 102.52 

1059912 04/12/2024 7 Specimen Kit - Extra Large 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE -517.80
1059912 04/12/2024 Shipping Cost 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE -102.52
1059912 04/26/2024 7 Specimen Kit - Extra Large 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 517.80
1059912 04/26/2024 Shipping Cost 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 102.52
1059912 04/26/2024 DISCOUNT FOR CHANGING FROM LARGE STARFISH TO 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE -75.60
1059912 04/26/2024 2-4 PLAIN STARFISH 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 42.90

Vendor Total 587.62
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BLICK ART MATERIALS 6910 EAGLE WAY CHICAGO, IL 60678-1069
2766396 04/26/2024 Item #06060-1030 Royal Langnickel Golden Taklon Classroom 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 69.40 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #03041-1000 Cover Only - Cover for 6-3/4", White 10 Well 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 42.72 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #15808-5014 Star Products Student Art Folio - Blue, 14" x 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 39.80 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #10014-1022 Bienfang Watercolor Paper - 22" x 30", 90 lb, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 241.50 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #10007-1008 Strathmore 400 Series Watercolor Paper - 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 95.00 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #22651-1449 Faber Castell Goldfaber Aqua Watercolor 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 138.59 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #24118-1002 Kraft Paper Tape - 2" x 600 ft 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 36.56 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #16974-2010 Blick Mesh Zipper Bag - 5" x 10" 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 102.80 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #06223-9153 Princeton Real Value Brush Set - 9153, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 147.60 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #20443-1019 Lyra Watersoluble Graphite Crayon - 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 31.14 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #20443-1009 Lyra Graphite Crayon - Classroom Pack, Set 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 30.40 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #22220-2028 Blick Studio Drawing Pencil - 8B (softest) 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.12 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #22220-2021 Blick Studio Drawing Pencil - 2B 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 37.80 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #22220-2041 Blick Studio Drawing Pencil - 4B 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 37.80 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #22220-2061 Blick Studio Drawing Pencil - 6B 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 37.80 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #22651-1369 Faber Castell Goldfaber Aqua Watercolor 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 34.81 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #03068-1010 Plastic 10-Well Paint Tray with Cover - 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 119.40 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #61112-1130 Roylco Pop Art Rubbing Mats - Set of 12 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 17.99 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #82113-1010 Zebra Comic Pen Nibs - Model G, Pkg of 10 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 24.29 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #20913-1056 Speedball Hunt School Dip Pen - Fine, #56 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 37.08 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #21101-2007 Blick Black Cat Waterproof India Ink - Quart 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 33.14 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #21146-1001 Dr. Ph. Martin's Iridescent Calligraphy Ink 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 79.99 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #20586-0249 Prismacolor Premier Colored Pencils - Set of 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 24.99 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #22100-2159 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 13.27 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #00443-1007 Weber Turpenoid Natural - Quart Can 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 21.46 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #01753-4907 Citra Solv Natural Citrus Cleaner - Valencia 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 35.15 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #05702-1007 The Masters Brush Cleaner and Preserver - 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 29.15 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #06280-1309 Blick Essentials Value Brush Set - Craft 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 22.52 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #06032-1009 Richeson Slightly Imperfect Assorted Brush 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 107.88 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #40401-1002 Soft-Kut Printing Block - 6" x 12" 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 132.48 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #00711-9086 Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Metallic Soft 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 8.95 
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BLICK ART MATERIALS 6910 EAGLE WAY CHICAGO, IL 60678-1069
2766396 04/26/2024 Item #00711-9326 Blickrylic Student Acrylics - Metallic Silver, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 8.95 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #12440-1001 Decorative Paper - Assorted, 1 lb, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 38.44 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #12465-3590 Mulberry Paper Scrap Pack - Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 9.86 

2766396 04/26/2024 Item #57559-2585 Blick Cutting Mat - Gray/Black, 8.5" x 11" 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 128.16 

Vendor Total 2,031.99
BONES CLONES INC 9200 ETON AVE CHATSWORTH, CA 91311
74279 04/26/2024 Human Adolescent Skull - BC-301 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 280.72 

74279 04/26/2024 Human Skull, Male African - BC-110 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 280.72 

74279 04/26/2024 Economy Human Female African-American Comparative Set - 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 830.72 

74279 04/26/2024 Economy Human Male European Comparative Set - COMP-M- 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 422.71 

74279 04/26/2024 Economy Human Female European Comparative Set -COMP-M- 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 422.71 

74279 04/26/2024 Economy Human Male Asian Comparative Set - COMP-101 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 421.71 

74279 04/26/2024 Economy Human Female Asian Comparative Set - COMP-102 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 421.71 

Vendor Total 3,081.00
BRADY INDUSTRIES LLC 7055 LINDELL RD LAS VEGAS, NV 89118
8749322 04/12/2024 9727M CUSTODIAL REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 349.68 

8757863 04/19/2024 9726M CUST EQUIP BATTERY 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 635.44 

Vendor Total 985.12
BRISON, EDWARD D 1831 LONGVIEW STREET APT 310 PAPILLION, NE 68133
80087 04/05/2024 Consulting services 420 E 512000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 2,000.00 

80088 04/12/2024 Cloudflare deployment and build out 100 E 623000 310 106 000 PROF TECH SERVICES 2,700.00 

Vendor Total 4,700.00
BROADHEAD, BRANDON H (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

2/24/24 04/05/2024 REIMB FOR GAMES FOR CLASS 100 E 517000 410 250 000 SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS CENTER 67.84 

Vendor Total 67.84
BROBERG, JENNIFER A (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

2/1-2/15/24 04/05/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 524000 381 108 000 TRAVEL IN DIST G/T 17.16 

3/13-3/28/24 04/12/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 524000 381 108 000 TRAVEL IN DIST G/T 15.72 

Vendor Total 32.88
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BROOD, MARK ANDREW (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/5-3/29/24 04/12/2024 MILEAGE 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT 40.26 

Vendor Total 40.26
BROOKES PUBLISHING CO., INC. PO Box 10624 BALTIMORE, MD 21285-0624
1286147 04/26/2024 Breath Move Learn with Young Children - Paperback 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 32.95 

Vendor Total 32.95
BSN SPORTS LLC PO Box 841393 DALLAS, TX 75284-1393
925277590 04/12/2024 Standard-GST GAME FOOTBALL Item # - WLWTF1003 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 2,199.80 

925277590 04/12/2024 Black-ADULT MOUTHGUARD WITH STRAP 25 PAC Item # - 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 67.96 

925277590 04/12/2024 12" GAME/BOUNDARY CONE - ORANGE Item # - 1040814 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 383.52 

925277590 04/12/2024 Black-Triple Playmaker Wrist Coach Item # - 1385067 (CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 389.70 

925277590 04/12/2024 Freight 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 182.48 

925299567 04/26/2024 SIDE FOLD BASKETBALL STATION 250 E 515000 550 000 210 EQUIPMENT - ESSER III 6,200.00 

925299567 04/26/2024 STATIONARY 1'-4' FAN STEEL GYMNASIUM BKB 250 E 515000 550 000 210 EQUIPMENT - ESSER III 5,000.00 

925299567 04/26/2024 FREIGHT 250 E 515000 550 000 210 EQUIPMENT - ESSER III 1,904.00 

924898080 04/26/2024 MAC Rubber BBall Official Orange 420 E 515000 550 220 022 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA PE 108.49 

924898080 04/26/2024 Flex Funballs - Softball 420 E 515000 550 220 022 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA PE 36.55 

924898080 04/26/2024 Outdoor TT Scoreboard Remote Only 420 E 515000 550 220 022 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA PE 44.55 

924898080 04/26/2024 Soccer net 4' x 6' 3mm PE 420 E 515000 550 220 022 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA PE 89.55 

Vendor Total 16,606.60
BUTTERBURR'S RESTAURANT 160 W CEDAR ST POCATELLO, ID 83201
2403290059 04/12/2024 Para Appreciation Lunch 100 E 641000 410 459 000 SUPPLIES TEN SCH ADM 133.97 

Vendor Total 133.97
C-A-L STORES COMPANIES INC PO Box 1866 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403
38148/4 04/05/2024 9199M SHOP TRAILER PM E-16 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 20.25 

64603/2 04/19/2024 9954M HHS BASEBALL FIELDS 420 E 663000 520 000 000 SITE IMPROVEMENT EXPENSES 423.23 

38290/4 04/19/2024 9901M SHOP WEEDS FOR TURF GRASS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 16.99 

38346/4 04/26/2024 9860M SHOP SUPPLIES HITCH/BALL 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 63.98 

Vendor Total 524.45
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CAPSTONE PO Box 776866 CHICAGO, IL 60677-6866
349605 04/05/2024 SE UNA ESTRELLA, WONDER WOMAN 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.99 

349605 04/05/2024 15 MINUTE FOODIE SET 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 101.96 

349605 04/05/2024 ALWAYS TOGETHER 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.99 

349605 04/05/2024 A BAD CASE OF THE ALMOSTS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.99 

349605 04/05/2024 BENFORD DRAWS A BLANK 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.99 

349605 04/05/2024 BETTY THE YETI AND THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 CAMILA LA ESTRELLA EN REPOSTERIA 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 CAMILA LA ESTREALLA EN ROMPER 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 CAMILA THE BAKING STAR 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 CAMILA THE RECORD-BREAKING STAR 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 CAMPFIRE VAMPIRE 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 THE CASE OF THE STOLEN SCOOBY SNACKS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.49 

349605 04/05/2024 CLOWNS FROM OUTER SPACE 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 CREATE JOY WITH CRAFTS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 25.49 

349605 04/05/2024 DOGS VS. CATS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.49 

349605 04/05/2024 DRAGONES 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.49 

349605 04/05/2024 DULCES SUENOS, SUPERGIRL 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.99 

349605 04/05/2024 FACING YOUR FEAR OF ADMITTING MISTAKES 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.49 

349605 04/05/2024 FACING YOUR FEAR OF BEING ALONE 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.49 

349605 04/05/2024 FACING YOUR FEAR OF DOGS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.49 

349605 04/05/2024 FACING YOUR FEAR OF THE DARK 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.49 

349605 04/05/2024 THE HAUNTED BACKPACK 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 THE HAUNTED DOG PARK MYSTERY 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.49 

349605 04/05/2024 HONESTY IS A SUPERPOWER 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.49 

349605 04/05/2024 THE KINDNESS BOOTH 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.99 

349605 04/05/2024 MOVING TO MARS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.99 

349605 04/05/2024 PIRATES: SPOT THE MYTHS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.49 

349605 04/05/2024 RESPONSIBILITY IS A SUPERPOWER 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.49 

349605 04/05/2024 THE SALEM WITCH TRIALS: SPOT THE MYTHS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.49 

349605 04/05/2024 SPREAD KINDNESS WITH CRAFTS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 25.49 

349605 04/05/2024 WHY DO WE NEED BEES? 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.49 
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CAPSTONE PO Box 776866 CHICAGO, IL 60677-6866
349605 04/05/2024 YASMIN THE FRIEND 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 16.99 

349605 04/05/2024 ZOMBIES SHOULDN'T BRUSH THEIR TEETH WITH ROCKS 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.49 

349605 04/05/2024 ZOMBIES SHOULDN'T EAT BRAINS FOR BREAKFAST 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.49 

349605 04/05/2024 ZOMBIES SHOULDN'T EXERCISE AFTER MIDNIGHT 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.49 

349605 04/05/2024 ZOMBIES SHOULDN'T SLEEP IN THE DIRT 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.49 

Vendor Total 790.11
CARDONA, ADRIANA (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/26-3/28/24 04/26/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE SFTI TRAINING-BOISE, ID 276 E 512000 382 000 000 TRAVEL OUT DIST 371.14 

Vendor Total 371.14
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY PO Box 60232 CHARLOTTE, NC 28260-0232
52416917 RI 04/05/2024 Dialysis Tubing 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 37.52 

52416917 RI 04/05/2024 Shipping 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 17.11 

52518980 RI 04/12/2024 Small owl Pellets Item #: 227885 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 174.52 

52518980 RI 04/12/2024 Owl Pellet Flipbook Item #: 571983 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 63.05 

52516330 RI 04/26/2024 Small owl Pellets Item #: 227885 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 174.52 

52516330 RI 04/26/2024 Owl Pellet Flipbook Item #: 571983 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 63.05 

52522639 RI 04/26/2024 Petri Culture Dishes Item #: 741154 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 28.24 

52522390 RI 04/26/2024 Carolina Screen Sieve Set - GEO9310 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 106.88 

52522390 RI 04/26/2024 LaMotte Soil Texture Kit - 653182 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 274.32 

52519151 RI 04/26/2024 Carolina Screen Sieve Set - GEO9310 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 53.44 

52519151 RI 04/26/2024 LaMotte Soil Texture Kit - 653182 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 182.88 

52519151 RI 04/26/2024 LaMotte Soil Texture Kit Refill - 653184 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 49.96 

Vendor Total 1,225.49
CARVALHO, CURRIA LORANN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/5/24 04/05/2024 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES COLOR FLASHLIGHT 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.97 

Vendor Total 9.97
CARVER, ASHLYNN ELIZABETH (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/1-3/29/24 04/12/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 515000 381 122 000 TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 43.20 

Vendor Total 43.20
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CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 312 MAIN ST CALDWELL, ID 83605-3299
1052348 04/12/2024 HE0001 - Band - Aid Brand Band aides. 1" x 3" box/100 100 A 115000 000 000 000 INVENTORY 5,394.00 

1052596 04/26/2024 AP0013 - Construction Paper, 12" x 18". Tru-Ray. Caxton 100 A 115000 000 000 000 INVENTORY 538.50 

1052596 04/26/2024 AP0016 - Construction Paper, Brown. 12" x 18" Tru-Ray. 50/pkg. 100 A 115000 000 000 000 INVENTORY 448.75 

1052596 04/26/2024 AP0014 - Construction Paper, Sky Blue, Tru-Ray 12" x 18" 100 A 115000 000 000 000 INVENTORY 359.00 

Vendor Total 6,740.25
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 75 REMITTANCE DR STE 1515 CHICAGO, IL 60675-1515
QD11824 04/05/2024 Epson PowerLite L265F 1080p 3LCD Lamp-Free Laser Display 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 1,199.00 

QD11824 04/05/2024 ASUS ROG Swift OLED PG27AQDM - monitor - QHD - 27" - 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 1,672.14 

QD64928 04/05/2024 ViewSonic ViewBoard IFP8650-E4 Collaboration Display 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 4,265.00 

QD52269 04/05/2024 9112M INDIAN HILLS REPLACE CCTV CAMERA 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 749.77 

PD70372 04/26/2024 Cyber Acoustics CA-2014RB 2.0 Channel speaker system CDW 420 E 623000 550 106 000 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY EQUIP 385.00 

QS46015 04/26/2024 Anywhere Premium headset with mic & 3.5mm plug 420 E 512000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 6,000.00 

QT20430 04/26/2024 HP P27h G4 FHD display Monitor UNSPSC 43211902 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 2,308.80 

QT20430 04/26/2024 Quote #: 1CDNSZZ 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

QT20430 04/26/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Naftz 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

QN26057 04/26/2024 9110M INDIAN HILLS ASIX M305-PLR REFUND 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED -1,000.30
PT17376 04/26/2024 Samsung Galaxy Tab Active 4 Pro - tablet - Android - 64 GB - 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 1,864.23
QK86628 04/26/2024 P5620 1.6TB - 2.5in PCIe 4.0 x4 - 3D4 - TLC - 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 1,494.36
PT16604 04/26/2024 LG Gram 14" Ryzen 5 7530U 8GB RAM 512GB SSD Windows 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 675.24 

PT16604 04/26/2024 Acer Spin 3 SP314-55N - 14" - Intel Core i5 1235U - 8 GB RAM - 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 754.52 

PT42882 04/26/2024 ViewSonic ViewBoard IFP7550 Collaboration Display 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 13,190.30 

PT16450 04/26/2024 Tripp Lite UPS Web Management Accessory Card SNMP 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 1,364.52 

Vendor Total 34,922.58
CECI-CANNON, CALLIE A (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/5-3/29/24 04/12/2024 MILEAGE 251 E 512000 415 000 000 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 88.26 

Vendor Total 88.26
CENTER FOR THE COLLABORATIVE 1001 MARINA VILLAGE PKWY STE 110 ALAMEDA, CA 94501-1042
INV251948 04/12/2024 SIPPS Challenge Level, 4th Edition 250 E 515000 410 000 209 SUPPLIES - LEARNING LOSS 625.00 

INV251948 04/12/2024 shipping 250 E 515000 410 000 209 SUPPLIES - LEARNING LOSS 50.00 

Vendor Total 675.00
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CENTURY HIGH FOUNDATION 7801 DIAMONDBACK RD CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO, ID 83204
EF_CHS.04052024. 04/05/2024 EF_CHS - ED FOUNDATION - CHS for 04 05 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1.00 

EF_CHS.04192024. 04/19/2024 EF_CHS - ED FOUNDATION - CHS for 04 19 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 24.00 

Vendor Total 25.00
CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL 7801 DIAMONDBACK DR POCATELLO, ID 83201
23.24-0023 04/26/2024 Hotel Room - Reddish and Smith 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT 1,357.14 

23.24-0023 04/26/2024 May 10-May 14, 2024 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT 0.00 

23.24-0024 04/26/2024 BPA National Advisor Registration - Reddish and Smith 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT 250.00 

2023 VENDING 04/26/2024 2023 VENDING COMMISSIONS 242 R 417500 000 000 212 VENDING SAVINGS REVENUE 9,920.00 

Vendor Total 11,527.14
CENTURYLINK PO Box 2956 PHOENIX, AZ 85062-2956
3/13/24 04/05/2024 208-232-0388 753B FMS & CHS ELEVATOR 100 E 661000 351 106 000 TELEPHONE - VOICE CHARGES 156.08 

4/01/24 04/12/2024 208-238-3038 NHC LINE 1 100 E 661000 351 106 000 TELEPHONE - VOICE CHARGES 68.89 

4/13/24 04/26/2024 208-232-0388 753B FMS/CHS ELEVATOR 100 E 661000 351 106 000 TELEPHONE - VOICE CHARGES 156.05 

Vendor Total 381.02
CHOPSKI, CAMI KAY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/26-4/17/24 04/26/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 632000 381 101 000 IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 31.44 

Vendor Total 31.44
CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER- 50 E NORTH TEMPLE STREET 12TH FLOOR LEASE MANAGEMENT DEPT ATTN: YVONNE DOOLHOFF
LES0005520 04/19/2024 MAINT FEES DUE-FIRE DISPLACEMENT 490 E 515000 321 210 000 FACILITY RENTALS 2,033.00 

Vendor Total 2,033.00
CITY CREEK GLASS LLC 290 LAUREL AVE CHUBBUCK, ID 83202
5948 04/19/2024 9953M TYHEE WINDOW SCREENS & REPAIRED 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 580.00 

Vendor Total 580.00
CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169
3/29/24 04/05/2024 TRASH PICK UP AT GATEWAY 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 37.31 

3/28/2024 04/05/2024 UTILITIES WATER FMS 100 E 661000 336 225 000 WATER/SEWER FMS 1,750.67 

3/28/2024 04/05/2024 UTILITIES WATER WASHINGTON-L 100 E 661000 336 467 000 WATER/SEWER WAS 652.74 

3/28/2024 04/05/2024 UTILITIES WATER CHS 100 E 661000 336 205 000 WATER / SEWER CHS 3,187.59 

3/28/2024 04/05/2024 UTILITIES WATER FMS 100 E 661000 336 225 000 WATER/SEWER FMS 76.77 
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CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169
4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER HMS 100 E 661000 336 230 000 WATER/SEWER HMS 1,509.88 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER SYRINGA 100 E 661000 336 455 000 WATER/SEWER SYR 768.44 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER WILCOX 100 E 661000 336 475 000 WATER/SEWER WIL 968.65 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER LEWIS & CLARK 100 E 661000 336 443 000 WATER/SEWER LEW 1,068.66 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER ALAMEDA CENTER 100 E 661000 336 220 000 WATER/SEWER ALAMEDA 1,481.65 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER BUS GARAGE 100 E 681000 331 510 000 UTILITIES - TRANSPORTATION 280.51 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER KITCHEN/ED CENTER 100 E 661000 336 100 000 WATER/SEWER ED CENTER 1,439.22 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER ED CENTER 100 E 661000 336 100 000 WATER/SEWER ED CENTER 577.05 

4/8/2024 04/19/2024 UTILITIES WATER NEW HORIZONS 100 E 661000 336 250 000 WATER/SEWER NEW HORIZONS 857.52 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER TENDOY 100 E 661000 336 459 000 WATER/SEWER TEN 544.32 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER SHOP 100 E 661000 336 530 000 WATER/SEWER SHP 77.34 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER HHS 100 E 661000 336 210 000 WATER/SEWER HHS 2,022.39 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER HHS 100 E 661000 336 210 000 WATER/SEWER HHS 686.11 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER GATE CITY 100 E 661000 336 427 000 WATER/SEWER GAT 722.79 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER SHOP 100 E 661000 336 530 000 WATER/SEWER SHP 477.87 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER GREENACRES 100 E 661000 336 431 000 WATER/SEWER GRE 888.83 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER ARCHES 100 E 661000 336 155 000 WATER/SEWER ARCHES 155.07 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER EDAHOW 100 E 661000 336 419 000 WATER/SEWER EDA 528.01 

4/15/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER HHS 100 E 661000 336 210 000 WATER/SEWER HHS 530.75 

4/19/24 04/26/2024 HEAD START MONTHLY RECYCLING 274 E 621000 391 000 000 PROF DUES & FEES 11.78 
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CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169
4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 25.63 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 28.28 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 26.64 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 2,261.88 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 25.44 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 491.92 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 130.87 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER INDIAN HILLS 100 E 661000 336 435 000 WATER/SEWER IND 1,228.31 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER INDIAN HILLS 100 E 661000 336 435 000 WATER/SEWER IND 207.91 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 1,718.19 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 386.29 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 39.54 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER JEFFERSON 100 E 661000 336 439 000 WATER/SEWER JEF 772.01 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 25.62 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER TECH SERV CENTER 100 E 661000 336 520 000 WATER/SEWER TECH CENTER 41.50 

4/19/2024 04/26/2024 UTILITIES WATER LINCOLN 100 E 661000 336 447 000 WATER/SEWER LIN 774.87 

2/22/24 04/26/2024 TRASH PICKUP GATEWAY 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 37.31 

Vendor Total 29,524.13
CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 FINANCE DEPT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169
99205 04/19/2024 CROSSING GUARDS 3/1-3/31/24 100 E 667000 386 010 000 CROSSING GUARDS 5,935.68 

Vendor Total 5,935.68
CLAIR & DEE'S OPERATIONS 560 E OAK ST POCATELLO, ID 83201
7004114 04/26/2024 9470M - LOWER SHOP/ 2- TURF TIRES 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 468.70 

Vendor Total 468.70
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CLAY KING 125 BEN ABI RD SPARTANBURG, SC 29307
10503 04/19/2024 HA-11 Round Ceramic Full Shelf 26 in 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 144.00 

10503 04/19/2024 HA-12 Round Ceramic Half Shelf 25.5 on 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 64.00 

10503 04/19/2024 SWB02 Steel Feather Brush - 12 pack 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 17.91 

10503 04/19/2024 FTK Fetting Knife - 12 pack 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 26.71 

10503 04/19/2024 RK02 Soft Bule Rib LG - 12 pack 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 53.82 

10503 04/19/2024 SWB02 Steel Feather Brush - 12 pack 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 17.91 

10503 04/19/2024 FTK Fetting Knife - 12 pack 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 26.91 

10503 04/19/2024 DIT01 Dipping Tongs 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 21.90 

10503 04/19/2024 HN5035 Ceramic Etching Needles - 12 pack 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 38.92 

10503 04/19/2024 Rectangular Sponge 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 18.90 

10503 04/19/2024 Basic Potters Sponge Bag of 50 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 51.90 

10503 04/19/2024 Xiem Attachable Letters Stamp Set 36 pcs Lowercase ALSSIL 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 21.56 

10503 04/19/2024 Xiem Flexible Ruler 16 inch 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 10.95 

10503 04/19/2024 Shipping - $102.59 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 102.59 

Vendor Total 617.98
CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION 504 N PHILLIPPI ST BOISE, ID 83706
67227 04/19/2024 7423M TYHEE INSTALL GENERATOR MONITORING 420 E 664000 540 114 000 REMODELING 6,573.00 

670004 04/26/2024 INVOICE # 67004 - 4/9/2024 - HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL - 490 E 664000 310 210 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 11,722.97 

Vendor Total 18,295.97
COLLEGE BOARD PO Box 30171 NEW YORK, NY 10087-0171
P2321730023 04/19/2024 PSAT 11TH GRADE TESTING REMAINING 100 E 515000 186 108 000 SBAC TEST PROCTORS 535.80 

Vendor Total 535.80
COLLINS, CHASE TANNER (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/11/24 04/19/2024 REIMB FOR TRAINING 4/10/24 ONLINE 271 E 512000 396 108 000 TEACHER QUALITY PROF DEV 427.00 

Vendor Total 427.00
COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO Box 888855 LOS ANGELES, CA 90088-8855
5946-1017486 04/05/2024 9367M VAN #22 STOCK 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 273.00 

5946-1018095 04/19/2024 9839M HMS BLEACHER AMPS 420 E 663000 520 000 000 SITE IMPROVEMENT EXPENSES 46.44 

Vendor Total 319.44
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COLUMBIA TECHNICAL SERVICES 25 E FAIRVIEW AVE STE 200 MERIDIAN, ID 83642
CT 24-90-07 04/12/2024 09991M AMS NESHAP INSPECTION 100 E 691000 310 530 000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 150.00 

Vendor Total 150.00
COMMERCIAL TIRE INC. PO Box 30849 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0849
331292 04/05/2024 9851M SHOP TRAILER PM E34 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 414.57 

08-331061 04/05/2024 28568T UNIT #48 NEW TIRES 100 E 681000 429 510 000 TIRES 832.40 

08-328637 04/05/2024 28572T FLAT REPAIR #52 100 E 681000 429 510 000 TIRES 43.50 

08-331833 04/26/2024 09995M SHOP TRUCK 72 REPAIR/ALIGNMENT 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 681.51 

08-331829 04/26/2024 28591T FLAT REPAIR #17 100 E 681000 429 510 000 TIRES 67.00 

08-332036 04/26/2024 WHEEL BALANCE LIGHT TRUCK PASSENGER/LT STEM/ 274 E 683000 327 000 000 MAINT LEASED VEHICLES 442.63 

Vendor Total 2,481.61
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS OF 1675 S MAPLE GROVE RD BOISE, ID 83709
4/5/24 04/19/2024 SCHOOL BASED MEDICAID SER MARCH 2024 260 E 521000 317 104 000 CONTRACTED HEALTH SERVICES 38,496.37 

Vendor Total 38,496.37
COMPUTERS FOR KIDS INC. 8540 W ELISA ST BOISE, ID 83709
4/2/24 04/05/2024 SHIPPING COST FOR COMPUTERS FOR KIDS 251 E 512000 415 000 000 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 50.00 

Vendor Total 50.00
CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP PO Box 22824 C/O JPM-CHASE NEW YORK, NY 10087-2824
10975823 04/26/2024 BIG BAD MOUSE 100 E 515000 410 215 011 PHS SUPPLIES - DRAMA 12.95 

10975823 04/26/2024 I'LL LEAVE IT TO YOU 100 E 515000 410 215 011 PHS SUPPLIES - DRAMA 12.95 

10975823 04/26/2024 PUFFS (TWO ACT EDITION) 100 E 515000 410 215 011 PHS SUPPLIES - DRAMA 9.95 

10975823 04/26/2024 WILDEST DREAMS 100 E 515000 410 215 011 PHS SUPPLIES - DRAMA 12.95 

10975823 04/26/2024 Shipping 100 E 515000 410 215 011 PHS SUPPLIES - DRAMA 8.70 

Vendor Total 57.50
CONRAD & BISCHOFF INC PO Box 50106 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83405
IN-993115-24 04/12/2024 GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL 100 E 681000 421 510 000 MOTOR FUEL 32,794.55 

Vendor Total 32,794.55
CONSCIOUS DISCIPLINE.COM PO Box 622407 OVIEDO, FL 32762
1854805 04/19/2024 Brain Smart Choice Cubes, Conflict Resolution Time Machine 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 745.20 

Vendor Total 745.20
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CONTROL SOLUTIONS & DESIGN, INC. 9989 W EMERALD BOISE, ID 83704
146146 04/05/2024 9285M GATE CITY ACTUATOR ISSUES 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 945.00 

Vendor Total 945.00
COOK, ELIZABETH D (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

1/31-4/15/24 04/26/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 141.36 

Vendor Total 141.36
CORRINGTON, KELLY DOUGLAS (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/11/24 04/19/2024 REIMB FOR CDL PERMIT TESTS 100 E 683000 381 510 000 NON-REIM IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 64.00 

Vendor Total 64.00
COURTNEY WHEELER 10340 E STAR OF THE DESERT DR SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255
#3-2024 04/05/2024 CART SERVICE MARCH 2024 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 5,256.00 

Vendor Total 5,256.00
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT BOISE 1789 S EAGLE RD MERIDIAN, ID 83642
6523J00009618 04/05/2024 Hotel rooms and for IATSA Conference for YDC 255 E 621000 396 000 323 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 990.00 

6523J00009618 04/05/2024 Parking 255 E 621000 396 000 323 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 30.00 

6523J00009618 04/05/2024 Hotel rooms and for IATSA Conference for YDC 255 E 621000 396 000 323 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV -990.00
6523J00009618 04/05/2024 Parking 255 E 621000 396 000 323 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV -30.00
6523J00009618 04/19/2024 Hotel rooms and for IATSA Conference for YDC 255 E 621000 396 000 323 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 495.00

Vendor Total 495.00
COVEY, DAVID LEE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/9-4/12/24 04/19/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE IDAHO PREVENTION AND SUPPORT 255 E 621000 396 000 320 JDC / INSERVICE TRAINING - 336.55 

Vendor Total 336.55
CRAIGMILES, RIAN ASHLEY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/03/24 04/12/2024 REIMB FOR PURCHASE OF SNACKS AT COSTCO 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 38.07 

Vendor Total 38.07
CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 608 N 5TH AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201
595X02482608 04/12/2024 COLD WATER DISPENSER FOR 12 MONTHS|7/1/2022 - 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 10.00 

Vendor Total 10.00
DAVE'S GLASS AND TINT LLC PO Box 4672 POCATELLO, ID 83205
15602 04/05/2024 28570T WINDSHIELD INSTALL BUS #6 100 E 681000 325 510 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 800.00 

15512 04/05/2024 28570T WINDSHIELD INSTALL BUS #56 100 E 681000 325 510 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 800.00 
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DAVE'S GLASS AND TINT LLC PO Box 4672 POCATELLO, ID 83205
15594 04/05/2024 28570T BUS #48 INSTALL WINDSHIELD 100 E 681000 325 510 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 1,100.00 

15610 04/05/2024 9792M SHOP VEHICLE #78 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 428.89 

Vendor Total 3,128.89
DAVIE, MALLERY J (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

3/28/24 04/05/2024 REIMB FOR REWARD 100 E 611000 410 250 000 SUPPLIES - COUNSELING NEW 13.36 

Vendor Total 13.36
DAVIS, AMANDA BLANCHE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/9-4/12/24 04/19/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE IPSU 2024 261 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 336.55 

11/9-4/16/24 04/26/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 611000 381 114 000 INDISTRICT TRAVEL - CRW 470.94 

Vendor Total 807.49
DAY WIRELESS SYSTEMS PO Box 22289 MILWAUKIE, OR 97269
INV817955 04/05/2024 MONTHLY AIRTIME FOR RADIOS 100 E 681000 331 510 000 UTILITIES - TRANSPORTATION 380.00 

INV817777 04/12/2024 MONTHLY AIRTIME FOR RADIOS 274 E 621000 391 000 000 PROF DUES & FEES 84.00 

Vendor Total 464.00
DELONAS, LISA EVALYN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)

4/3/24 04/05/2024 REIMB FOR ART SUPPLIES 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 65.34 

4/3/24 04/05/2024 REIMB FOR ART SUPPLIES 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 192.24 

4/15/24 04/19/2024 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES 100 E 611000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS COUN/ATTN 785.52 

4/15/24 04/19/2024 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES 100 E 515000 410 215 009 SUPPLIES PHS CHORAL 20.02 

4/15/24 04/19/2024 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES 100 E 515000 410 215 011 PHS SUPPLIES - DRAMA 45.32 

Vendor Total 1,108.44
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DEMCO INC. PO Box 88623 MILWAUKEE, WI 53288-8623
7461362 04/12/2024 DEMCO Premium Book Tape 2" x 30 Yards Boxed 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 72.12 

7461362 04/12/2024 Subject Classification Label Spanish/Espanol 100/Roll 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 3.76 

7461362 04/12/2024 Color-Tinted Label Protectors 1-1/2" x 2" Purple 250/Roll 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 32.29 

7461362 04/12/2024 Have Book Will Travel Die Cut BkMarks 2"x6" 6 Design 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 9.29 

7461362 04/12/2024 Hipster Pattern Bookmarks Set 2 2"x6" 4 Designs 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 9.29 

7461362 04/12/2024 Multi Purpose Folding Easel 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"W White 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 25.21 

7461362 04/12/2024 Large Folding Wire Easel 9-1/4"H x 3-3/4"W Black 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 20.91 

7461362 04/12/2024 Acrylic Bookmark Dispenser Holds 600 Bookmarks 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 18.85 

7461362 04/12/2024 Pineapple Scented Bookmark 5"H x 2"W 100/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 8.36 

7461362 04/12/2024 I Love Reading Books Bookmark 2"H x 6"W 2 Designs 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 9.29 

7468041 04/26/2024 STORAGE TUBS 100 E 622000 430 475 000 LIBRARY BOOKS WIL 1,061.28 

7468041 04/26/2024 SHIPPING 100 E 622000 430 475 000 LIBRARY BOOKS WIL 221.18 

7453779 04/26/2024 Paper Hinge Tape 1"W x 60 Yards (CHU) 100 E 622000 430 415 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHU 13.60 

7453779 04/26/2024 Kapco Easy Cover II Book Cover 15-Mil 9-1/2"Hx6-1/2"W 25/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 415 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHU 49.19 

7453779 04/26/2024 Post-it Super Sticky Pop-ups Refill Bright 3" x 3" 10/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 415 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHU 16.47 

7453779 04/26/2024 Scotch 845 Book Tape 2" x 15 Yards (TYHEE) 100 E 622000 430 463 000 LIBRARY BOOKS TYH 8.44 

7453780 04/26/2024 Demco Flare Genre Labels Sports 500/Roll 100 E 622000 430 427 000 LIBRARY BOOKS GAT 9.02 

7453780 04/26/2024 Subject Classification Labels Animals (Lion, etc) 500/Roll 100 E 622000 430 427 000 LIBRARY BOOKS GAT 9.43 

7453780 04/26/2024 Demco® Book And DVD Displays And Supports 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 90.10 

7453763 04/26/2024 BOOK TAPE-AMS 100 E 622000 430 220 000 LIBRARY BOOKS AMS 50.63 

7468707 04/26/2024 8" Gatorfoam Signage Letter 7-9"W x 1"D 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 214.83 

7468707 04/26/2024 Book Display/Support Black 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 27.04 

7468707 04/26/2024 SHIPPING 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 23.09 

Vendor Total 2,003.67
DENNY'S WRECKER SERVICE INC. 4705 YELLOWSTONE AVE POCATELLO, ID 83202
74517 04/19/2024 10050M STORAGE CONTAINERS/RENT 420 E 664000 540 122 000 REMODELING 640.00 

74516 04/19/2024 10050M STORAGE CONTAINERS/RENT 420 E 664000 540 122 000 REMODELING 160.00 

Vendor Total 800.00
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DEX IMAGING LLC PO Box 17299 CLEARWATER, FL 33609
AR1275793 04/12/2024 Century HS 100 E 515000 410 205 015 SUPPLIES CHS ENGLISH 203.09 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Pocatello HS 100 E 515000 410 205 022 SUPPLIES CHS PE 203.09 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Pocatello HS 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 203.08 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Pocatello HS 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 289.00 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Highland HS 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 956.83 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 New Horizon Center 100 E 517000 410 250 000 SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS CENTER 220.40 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Alameda MS 100 E 512000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES AMS 6TH GRADE 412.09 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Franklin MS 100 E 515000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS INSTR OTHER 524.11 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Hawthorne MS 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER 501.75 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Hawthorne MS 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 12.40 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Irving MS 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 552.24 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Chubbuck Elem 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 497.69 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Edahow Elem 100 E 512000 410 419 000 SUPPLIES EDA 378.30 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Ellis Elem 100 E 512000 410 423 000 SUPPLIES ELL 497.44 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Gate City Elem 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 516.12 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Prof Dev Teachers (formerly GateWay 100 E 512000 410 107 406 L.E.P. SUPPLIES 10.92 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Greenacres Elem 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 402.30 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Indian Hills Elem 100 E 521000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND EX CHILD 570.55 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Jefferson Elem 100 E 512000 410 439 000 SUPPLIES JEF 458.73 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Lewis & Clark Elem 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 164.06 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Lincoln Elem - Jennifer R 100 E 512000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LIN 103.94 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Head Start - Jennifer H 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 56.93 

AR1275793 04/12/2024 Syringa Elem 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 206.08 
